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Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)

S 7.LV-C 1110565253 SHIRLEY KAY ACOSTA 660 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005380089 PAMELA SUE ADAMS 11544 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 1015457812 LINDA DIAN ADAMS 7723 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 1013411820 PETER STEPHEN ADAMS 7723 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1005546440 CHARLIE WINFORD ADAMS JR 589 COUNTY ROAD 3500 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005361072 MARY LOU ADAMS 589 COUNTY ROAD 3500 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1210647764 BILLY DON ADAMS 8691 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005837210 PATRICK WAYNE ADAMS 210 PRIVATE ROAD 7037 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1012108537 RUBY FAYE ADAMS 292 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1028768591 MARTHA DERR ADAMS 4619 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2119459680 BROOKE LAUREN ADAMS 8691 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1004969617 ELANYA SUE ADAMS 2774 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1004969557 LARRY MICHEL ADAMS 2774 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1115490354 TERRY BETH ALDRIDGE 175 PRIVATE ROAD 7003 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1117179194 DAVID WAYNE ALFORD 472 COUNTY ROAD 3350 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005793791 KENNETH DALE ALFORD 238 COUNTY ROAD 3160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1139089233 WILLIE DORMAN ALFORD 222 COUNTY ROAD 3160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1008938677 JOE ALAN ALFRED 7140 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2187027412 GLENDA JOYCE NORTHCUTT ALLEN 1319 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2187027408 OTHA NEEL ALLEN 1319 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005802400 LISA RENEE ALLEN 640 N COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005802395 PATRICK CECIL ALLEN 640 N COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1211934974 STEVE WAYNE ALLEN 11350 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005812842 MARY ESTELL ALLEN 180 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005516310 SANDRA SIMS ALLEN 5407 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005837384 MICHAEL DALE ALLEN 15306 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1009393934 JOHN MICHAEL ALLEN 351 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2187636941 EMILY DAWN ALLEN 2701 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005857823 ELNORA ALLEN 15306 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005857847 OSCAR EARL ALLEN 15306 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1006172049 TONYA RENE ALLEN 11350 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1117129455 KAREN RAE ALLISON 472 COUNTY ROAD 3350 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 1 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.
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S 11.GV 1092294358 SUZANNE CHRISTINE AMES 12599 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1012547597 STUART NEAL ANDERSON 531 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005785432 MATTHEW BRENT ANDERSON 180 PRIVATE ROAD 7105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005785445 TAMMY LYNN ANDERSON 180 PRIVATE ROAD 7105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1157913788 TAMMY ELAINE ANDERSON 4341 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1205313051 LISA ANN APODACA 139 FIRST ST RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1073314258 MARY ELIZABETH ARIE 687 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2161935988 ANITA CAROL ARNOLD 401 COUNTY ROAD 1845 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.EL 1005851795 RONALD WAYNE ASHWORTH 5097 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1012282387 MARK EDWIN AVERY 10607 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1142445631 BILLY CARL AVERY 10423 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1196783450 WALTER DICKSON AYERS 185 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005864706 JOHNNY LEE BABB 2701 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1005801740 EUGENE BACON 233 PRIVATE ROAD 8143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1023028014 CHERYL LYNN BADGETT 1784 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1013880308 GEORGE HENRY BADGETT III 1784 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1011763296 NANCY MARLENE BAILEY 14229 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005863565 ROBERT BRUCE BAILEY 14229 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1199554513 LISA DIANNE BAILEY 10236 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1199639326 PHILIP DAVID BAILEY 10236 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1009429649 JULIA BEARD BAKER 15657 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1019919254 CLAYTON EARL BAKER 15657 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1023071541 CONNIE LYNN BAKER 1193 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1010788709 TODD COLLINS BAKER 723 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2135994271 JAMES DAVID BAKER III 1193 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1023266877 JAMES DAVID BAKER JR 1193 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1003810026 GINGER SUE BARGER 517 BLAINE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.C3-6 1005809871 CHARLES LYNN BARRIER 1956 COUNTY ROAD 3390 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.C3-6 1005882783 JAMES LYNN BARRIER 898 COUNTY ROAD 3390 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1009265748 STEPHANIE MICHELLE BARRINGTON 2011 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2186354318 KIRK DENNIS BARRINGTON II 2011 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1185833734 KORIE ALLEN BAUGH 433 PRIVATE ROAD 7000 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1026437758 LINDA LEE BEAR 2741 COUNTY ROAD 1610 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1009356134 RONALD PAUL BEATON 4798 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 1104983135 BARBARA JEAN BEAUCHAMP 4911 COUNTY ROAD 1620 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2003562422 JACKIE LOUISE BEAULIEU 111 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1006175940 DARANN KENT BECKWITH 1709 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005883843 JIMMY JOE BECKWITH 1709 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1011618005 CLIFFORD DAVIS BEESON 1101 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1057263595 CHARLES MICHAEL BELL 1226 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1006598412 DONNA MARIE BELL 1226 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2209541733 BENJAMIN KYLE BENARDINO 201 DARSEY ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1001668505 CYNTHIA ELIZABETH BENEFIELD 208 S READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1126408447 MICHAEL RAY BENEFIELD 208 S READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1017233969 SEEMA MAHENDRA BENGE 717 COUNTY ROAD 1165 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005481275 DIANE SUE BENGE 795 COUNTY ROAD 1165 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1090616075 SHERRY LEE BENITEZ 431 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1028951610 COURTNEY LEIGH BENNETT 4600 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005384096 JAMES KENNETH BENTON 16825 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2211792334 JOHN EDWIN BERGSTROM III 9607 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1017171157 REBECCA LOU DERR BERRY 450 COUNTY ROAD 3510 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005379947 PEGGY GAIL BIEDRZYCKI 267 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005379934 DANNY EUGENE BIEDRZYCKI 267 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1118285473 MIRANDA NICOLE BIEDRZYCKI 1960 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1009446827 JASON EUGENE BIEDRZYCKI 1960 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005821940 JANICE LEE BIRD 844 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005821955 JIM EDWARD BIRD 844 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1018556371 SARAH GROUNDS BIRD 365 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1119435297 JACQUELINE RAE BISHOP 15476 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1149024506 JAMES KEITH BISHOP 15476 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1005876878 DEBORAH ANN BLACKWELL 1514 PRIVATE ROAD 6029 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1005741344 JOE EDDIE BLACKWELL 1514 PRIVATE ROAD 6029 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.GR 1005409187 CHARLET LONEAN BLADES 9228 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1005481711 KENNETH RAY BLAIR 12717 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1126105439 SIDNEY RAY BLAIR 12783 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1175139990 WILLIAM NICHOLAS BLAIR 1526 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1116646622 DEE ANN BLAIR 1526 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1109981922 SHIRLEY JEAN BLAKELEY 4132 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 9.LV 1009053169 DONNA RAYE BLAKELEY 3950 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005712381 MARTHA RAYE BLANKENSHIP 1008 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2211519743 PAUL EDWARD BLANKENSHIP 1008 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1127520226 JAMES RANDALL BLANTON 1461 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1127555237 GRACIE RUTH BLANTON 1461 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005402605 DARRELL EDWARD BOBBITT 19668 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005441871 LINDA LOU BOBBITT 2384 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 3382332332 JAX RAMSEY BOBBITT 3000 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1018755506 DYLIS ANNE BOBBITT 3000 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005441735 MARGIE TERRESA BOBBITT 19668 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1013529051 JAMES RYAN BOBBITT 393 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1207608128 TIFFANY ANNE BOBBITT 3195 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1208024965 JOSHUA AARON BOBBITT 3195 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1011441598 JEREMY RAY BOBBITT 3000 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1020964620 SUSAN LORRAINE BOEDEKER 510 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005851268 MARTIN LEE BOEDEKER 510 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005785146 HAROLD KENNETH BOGUE JR 321 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005785151 MARY MARTIN BOGUE 321 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1018758066 JAMES RUSSELL BOND 980 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1113321067 ROY ARTIE BONEY 2368 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1113320669 KAREN SUE BONEY 2368 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2137506169 EDDIE CHARLES BOONE 331 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1127849294 LILLIAN VIRGINIA BOSWELL 1067 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1010819300 PATRICIA BOUNDS 324 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1006175509 BERTIE LEE BOWDOIN 1268 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1005872038 VICKY ROBINSON BOWLIN 3441 COUNTY ROAD 4025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1009052321 VELMA SUE BOWMAN 3499 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1005827614 LINDA SUE BOWMAN 2619 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1005853404 TROY LANE BOWMAN 2619 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1186739922 GARY DEAN BOYD JR 302 KEITH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1020545993 SHARON LEA BOYD 302 KEITH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1000545968 CHARLES AVON BOZEMAN 2020 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1009573729 PAUL PRESTON BOZEMAN 1106 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1216402339 WESTLEY ANTHONY BRACAMONTES JR 375 BRAZOS PASS LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 4 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.
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S 2.LX 1143444441 RICKY GENE BRADDY 254 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1214824775 MIRANDA LEIGH BRADDY 254 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1018634086 LISA KAY BRADLEY 177 PRIVATE ROAD 6147 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1012289930 SHARON BRADLEY 1825 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2126592493 SCOTT CARROL BRADLEY 1825 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1148707474 MATTHEW THOMAS BRADSHAW 1214 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1004408914 KIMBERLY ANN BRASHER 1070 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1182995036 LARRY MORRIS BRASHER 1070 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1006176291 MICHAEL LOUIS BRENNER 920 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1078743377 JAMES RUSSELL BRENNER 474 Dailey Rd Crockett, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1018997054 JAMES ALBERT BRENT JR 702 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2119828559 SHARON DENISE BREWER 14721 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005836530 JASON MICHAEL BRIDGES 2011 COUNTY ROAD 2300 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005825541 DICKEY LYNN BRIDGES 110 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1010841773 BRANDON RYAN BRIDGES 915 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1013927982 JESSICA LYNN BRIDGES 915 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1147719495 LINDSEY NICOLE BRIDGES 716 COUNTY ROAD 2315 ELKHART, TX 75839 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1032733126 BRENDA LYNN BRIDGES 8248 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1034200465 JAMES EDWARD BRIDGES JR 8248 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2139178149 JERROD WAYNE BRIDGES 1219 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1011802557 APRIL MICHELLE BRIDGES 2011 COUNTY ROAD 2300 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1007197001 LAURIE ANNE BRIM 106 GORDON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2141558023 PHILIP LINZIE BRIM 106 GORDON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2195713595 GILBERTO RAMON BRIONES 2964 COUNTY ROAD 1680 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1020514761 NATHAN WAYNE BRITTAIN 323 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 595 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1009710947 JEREMY DANIEL BRITTAIN 313 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 595 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005430992 SUSAN DORA BRITTAIN 313 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 595 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2179793651 CURTIS WAYNE BROCK 1388 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1170832562 JENNIFER GAIL BROCKWAY 102 MCDUFF CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1175309424 NICKEY EUGENE BROCKWAY II 102 MCDUFF CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1015193736 MICHAEL ROY BROOKS 913 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1011468372 STEPHEN SHEA BROUGHTON 377 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005828058 MARGARET LOUISE BROUGHTON 377 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005827971 STEVEN FERRIS BROUGHTON 377 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Precinct 
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Precinto)
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 6.GR 2125662097 DONNA MARIE BROUSSARD 938 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1011928159 CHARLES MICHAEL BROWN 677 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1159044480 CANDACE CORYNE BROWN 677 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1005853848 RUBY VIVIAN BROWN 596 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1021074627 RACHEL BETH BROWN 905 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1000512444 DANNY RUSSELL BROWN 611 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2171176685 LINDA MINZE BROWN 216 PRIVATE ROAD 6260 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2171178269 HENRY EDWARD BROWN 216 PRIVATE ROAD 6260 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1209130342 DUSTIN ALVIN BROWN 611 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005874059 KENNEDY BROWN JR 703 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1184581075 ANIS ELIZABETH BROWN 1591 COUNTY ROAD 1680 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2158175828 DANIEL JOHN BROWN 205 GORDON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2156956303 DANIELLE LYNN BROWN 205 GORDON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1150634833 COURTNEY RENE BROWN 501 KEITH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1219472764 TERRY WAYNE BROWN 935 COUNTY ROAD 2300 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1171387186 LINDSEY MICHELLE BROWN 3945 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1011553180 JOHANNA KAY BROWNWELL 1208 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1011553228 MATTHEW LEE BROWNWELL 1208 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2169113474 GEORGE SEAL BROWNWELL III 1208 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005836286 MICHAEL ROBERT BROXSON 411 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005836342 CAROL ROLLO BROXSON 411 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005366522 SARA ELIZABETH BRUCE 3198 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005366514 LARRY HUELIN BRUCE 3198 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.C2-C-7 1005837688 TAMELA DENYSE BRUNER 902 NAVARRO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-C-7 1005801406 JAMES RAY BRUNER 902 NAVARRO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1173123205 KATHRYN ANN BRUNER 797 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005788740 HARVEY LEE BRUNER 210 REDBUD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1158957715 NICHOLAS EVAN BRUNER 797 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005798267 DENNIS KEITH BRUNSON 456 PRIVATE ROAD 5130 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1109990422 SHARON KAY BUHMAN 4132 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 12.C1-6 2146704661 RODNEY MARSHALL BULLOCK 6166 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1145071357 GLENN JAMES BURKHARDT 368 COUNTY ROAD 3361 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1043466080 HALEY BROOKE BURLESON 858 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1018251619 DARRELL JAMES BURLESON 2989 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 6 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 7.LV 1014093251 LUCINDA SUE BURLESON 2989 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1011892255 JANICE M BURLESON 2378 COUNTY ROAD 3635  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1012419916 JAMES LEE BURLESON 2378 COUNTY ROAD 3635  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2120412120 WHITNEY MORGAN BURRAN 727 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005402583 MICHAEL RAY BURRAN 725 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005441757 DEBRA ANNETTE BURRAN 725 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1057766537 JIMMY DALE BURSON 7252 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 527  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1175213594 RYAN MICHAEL BUSH 9398 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1175013317 JULIE SIMPSON BUSH 9398 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2142378882 HAYDEN WILSON BUSH 9398 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1197671329 KODEE KEITH BUTLER 4507 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005389320 THOMAS RAY BUTLER 758 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1005872208 JANET DIANN BYERS 1718 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1059642704 PAMELA DAWN BYNUM 10749 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005868564 CHARLENE ROSE BYRD 5745 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1144318176 COURTNEY BLESSING CALDWELL 1312 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1023841901 BRIAN CODY CALHOUN 3073 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2156892335 MARLENE FAYE CALL 1919 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2161747371 STEPHEN CHARLES CALL 1919 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1180140558 DARLENE BETH CAMPBELL 541 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1119412950 STEVEN ALAN CAMPBELL 541 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005868997 TIMOTHY GLENN CAMPBELL 613 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005849144 SHANNON LEIGH CAMPBELL 613 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1017225384 DAVID MICHAEL CAMPBELL 392 COUNTY ROAD 4685 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005868978 KERRI LYNN CAMPBELL 1293 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005868909 ANDREW CREED CAMPBELL 1293 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1015458974 PATRICIA LYNN CAMPBELL 392 COUNTY ROAD 4685 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1127969351 DEBORAH DEGGS CARIKER 780 PRIVATE ROAD 6266 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1128035310 JAMES WILLIAM CARIKER JR 780 PRIVATE ROAD 6266 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1176666376 LLYOD ERIC CARLSON 4103 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1127767677 KAREN JOYCE CARLTON 605 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2127528085 KRISTIE MICHELLE CARMICHAEL 401 COUNTY ROAD 1845 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005872914 SCOTT EVERETT CARMICHAEL 401 COUNTY ROAD 1845 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1158658769 WYATT HAWKINS CARNEY 15954 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 7 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

P 15 1011047779 JUDITH A CARPENTER 931 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 2189499193 TRET ADDIS-HAWKINS CARPENTER 2042 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1187891636 AMANDA MARIE CARRERO 12599 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2001433619 JOHN DAVID CARSE 162 PRIVATE ROAD 7065 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2144801663 JANIE CARSWELL 854 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1195217099 KENNETH WAYNE CARSWELL 854 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2218621404 ZEKERIAH ALEXAVIER CARTER 121 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 2213149336 STEVEN LEO CARTIER 1659 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 2167789285 ANGELA MICHELLE CASBURN 15961 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1024080244 DAISY GONZALEZ CASTILLO 622 COUNTY ROAD 2030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2211274609 JONATHON AGUSTIN CASTILLO 622 COUNTY ROAD 2030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1015397308 DAVID GRIFFIN CASTLEBERRY 4095 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1018229356 NANCY ANN CASTLEBERRY 4095 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1170357064 CANDACE LAINE CATOE 381 PRIVATE ROAD 5045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1005869904 MARY ELIZABETH CATOE 2186 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1022428916 JEFFRY WAYNE CATOE 1348 COUNTY ROAD 1835 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005784828 NANCY LYNN CAUDLE 1268 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1142420327 WILLIAM FRANKLIN CAWLEY 3030 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005794600 KATHY DIANE CAWLEY 3030 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1020548394 MICHAEL ALLEN CECIL 16031 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.C4-6 2136386093 CHARLES ADEN CHADWELL 243 COUNTY ROAD 3390 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1059910267 JAMES RICHARD CHAMBERS 4865 COUNTY ROAD 1890 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1059910280 JANICE BOWLEY CHAMBERS 4865 COUNTY ROAD 1890 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1006172958 STEPHEN FRANKLIN CHAPMAN 110 N FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2220081636 JOSEPH DANIEL CHAUNDY 16871 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1023984770 WILLIAM DOUGLAS CHAVIS 746 COUNTY ROAD 1885 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005858578 WILLIAM ALLEN CHEATHAM 808 FARM MARKET 228  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1176388242 CLAY DENMON CHEATHAM 104 SANDY CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1206262268 CAITLIN NORA CHEATHAM 104 SANDY CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1021898393 ROSALIND ANN CHEDOTAL 4089 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1021077167 LEANNE HIGHFILL CHELF 8020 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1019168950 JACK DOYAL CHELF JR 8020 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1026091039 NANCY LYNN CHERRY 103 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1025968240 JERRY DALE CHERRY 103 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 8 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 5.GR-C 1005864061 EDDIE LEE CHILDRESS 611 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005864057 TONI DENISE CHILDRESS 611 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005828688 CYNTHIA CHIONSINI 214 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1178890612 ROY LYNN CHOATE JR 469 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1161042048 MARK DAVID CHRISTIAN 390 LAKE VIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1120702733 ERIN FAYE CHRISTOPH 711 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1020964665 BRANDI TAMBREY CIMRHANZL 380 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1179247272 JILLENE RIDGE CLARK 5202 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1164824403 TIMOTHY TRAVIS CLARK 5202 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005801315 DORIS MARIE CLARK 3172 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005801327 KENT LOUIS CLARK 3172 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2216618067 GARY LYNN CLARK 4368 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.LX-C1 1005884592 MARILYN KAY CLAY 420 FARM MARKET 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.LX-C1 1013835494 JERRY RAY CLAY 420 FARM MARKET 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1172092005 LORI LEE CLOUD 391 COUNTY ROAD 3560 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1028094673 RICKEY GENE COBB II 691 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2123278161 MELISSA MARIE COBB 691 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1009330518 DEBORAH ANN COLASANTI 416 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1178076134 SARAH JANE COLASANTI 416 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1005863679 DONALD LEE COLASANTI 416 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005826125 RICHARD L COLE 5610 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005826139 KAREN TUCKER COLE 5610 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1005405227 BILLY B COLE 18643 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1168183875 SANDRA KAY COLE 18643 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1032145164 KELLIE JO COLE 17289 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1190981944 ERNEST ALLEN COLE 17289 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1023356302 JERAMY KEITH COLE 2910 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2186334317 DYLAN KEITH COLE 2910 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005816360 JANIE COLLIER 250 PINEWOOD ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1004904182 BETTY LOU COLLIER 7601 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1158375953 DAVID DEAN COLLIER JR 7601 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005812738 CALVIN CLAYTON COLLIER 250 PINEWOOD ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005872922 DONNIS WAYNE COLLINS 222 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005825038 TERESA CAROL COLLINS 1381 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR 1005883359 BRUCE CALVIN COLLINS 1381 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1005838391 DENISE COMMANDER 593 COUNTY ROAD 1525 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1005838406 JOHNNY GORDON COMMANDER 593 COUNTY ROAD 1525 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.C1-6 1011618430 FRANCES DELANA COMMANDER 6716 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.C1-6 1005876911 DENNIS SCOTT COMMANDER 6714 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.C1-6 1153106742 RACHEL LYNN COMMANDER 6714 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1113912332 BARBARA WHITTEN COMMIATO 2031 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1178013770 TAYLOR DREW COMMIATO 2031 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1153147406 ANTHONY SALVADOR COMMIATO 2031 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005824640 JOSEPH LOYD CONARROE 7160 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1035153945 MARY HELEN CONARROE 7168 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005733482 JOSEPH HUBERT CONARROE 7168 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005379284 GARY LEO CONNER 2779 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2134680723 THOMAS DEWITT CONVERSE 20497 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2140538687 TRACY LYNN CONVERSE 20497 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1011048360 TAMELA R CONWELL 12895 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1000169900 JOSALYN ALANE CONWELL 5566 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 2140330423 RONALD KEITH CONWELL 5566 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005400086 NEALY ANN COOK 696 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1013211931 LUCAS EARL COOK 257 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1018801351 SYLVIA ANN COOK 707 COUNTY ROAD 3057 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1019948413 WILLIAM DAVID COOK 707 COUNTY ROAD 3057 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005871110 RUTH ALENE COOK 4690 COUNTY ROAD 2125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005871123 CHARLES CLINTON COOK 4690 COUNTY ROAD 2125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005400072 RICHARD FRANK COOK 696 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005400001 CHARLES ALLAN COOK 418 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1207169786 GEORGE TAYLOR COOK 300 FM 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005869342 DAVID SKIPPER COON 6240 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1009344263 TRUMAN AVERY COOPER 216 S FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1013758648 MARTHA CLAIRE COOPER-BLACK 136 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2158725350 NORMAN ALTON COPELAND 186 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2155780699 NATALIE SUE COPELAND 186 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1121618647 NANCY KAY COPPEDGE 14339 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1121610706 DAVID HAROLD COPPEDGE 14339 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 2.C3-C-7 1130886934 CASEY CURRIE COPPERSMITH 1901 NAVARRO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2128260900 MARTIN LENVIL CORTINES 5104 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2155233233 CARLENE MARIE COTTINGHAM 409 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005889423 ROBERT DEWITT COUSINS 14714 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 2119790149 RICHARD LEE COWAN 1290 COUNTY ROAD 3585 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1007462989 DAWN THOMPSON COWARD 2355 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1007463003 RHYNDAL KEVIN COWARD 2355 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1092875448 JEFFERY BRETT CRAWFORD 410 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1092736082 ASHLEY EVONNE CRAWFORD 410 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 2176415951 SHANNA MARIE CRIDDLE 732 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1115717820 GEORGIA DENISE CROUCH 505 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005801434 JACK DANIEL CROW 465 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1089536645 TRACY MECHEL CROWE 2198 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005813015 LYNDA CAROL EVANS CROWSON 1864 COUNTY ROAD 4040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1031869587 GEORGE MORRIS CROWSON JR 10674 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1015155655 VIRGINIA CRUZ 206 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005399936 DANIEL A CULP 307 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005852301 DONALD GENE CUNNINGHAM 276 COUNTY ROAD 1700 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1014101081 CURTIS ANTHONY CURRIE 3092 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005825692 JUDITH LEA CURRIE 770 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005430793 CONNIE LYNN CURRIE 3028 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005598161 MARGIE EVELYN CURRIE 3133 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005430928 CLIFFORD RAY CURRIE 3028 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1009354987 BRADLEY RAY CURRIE 3053 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1020512938 ASHLEY LEANN CURRIE 22767 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005595536 ELIZABETH LEA CURRIE 548 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005801468 TERESA GAYLE CURRIE 201 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005396663 RUSSELL ALLEN CURRIE 770 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX 2120419190 MARK ANTHONY CURRIE 184 COUNTY ROAD 1810 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005359290 MICHAEL WAYNE CURRY 133 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1019032106 LORI ANN CURRY 9934 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2174140784 MICHAEL SHELTON CURRY 133 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005859307 RICHARD MARK CURRY SR 203 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005810539 IRENE CURRY 200 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 1172963937 BRENDA DALENE CUSHMORE 783 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1040705289 MARVIN GLENN CUTLER 10724 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1041687781 CANDACE RENEE CUTLER 10724 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1013993944 TERRI LYNN CUTLER 1568 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1013993959 TERRY DALE CUTLER 1568 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005798687 SHIRLEY ANN CUTLER 6134 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005789663 BETTY JOE CUTLER-LAWSON 227 PLUM ST APT 27 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1152089098 JESSICA LYNN CUTSHALL 181 COUNTY ROAD 4030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1113681747 CHRISTOPHER MARLON CUTSHALL 181 COUNTY ROAD 4030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005822308 AMY RENEE CUTSHAW 5001 COUNTY ROAD 1620 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005891142 MICHAEL STILES CUTSHAW 5001 COUNTY ROAD 1620 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2153581370 TAYLOR MARIE CUTSHAW 1430 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1119923889 MICHAEL JOHN DABOLD 530 COUNTY ROAD 1140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1027424934 REBEKAH LORENE DACUS 12983 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1208115858 TERRY REX DACUS 12983 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1158698655 JUSTIN LEE DAGLE 413 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1158699022 AMBRIA CHEREASE DAGLE 413 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1101799088 JUDY YOUNG DAILEY 220 PLUM ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1101759946 BALIS EDENS DAILEY 220 PLUM ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1021428047 TRINIDAD MEJIA DALE 8723 COUNTY ROAD 4020 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005789659 FARRELL E DANCER 462 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1035824625 CHARLES EDWARD DANIEL 248 COUNTY ROAD 4608 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1036108649 MOLLIE FAYE DANIEL 248 COUNTY ROAD 4608 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2154141979 CASSANDRA JEANNE DANIELS 14460 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2154142096 NOAH HARRISON DANIELS 14460 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2169310124 DANIEL ROBERT DAUGHERTY 392 COUNTY ROAD 3450 B LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1113822793 DAVID PAUL DAVENPORT JR 3308 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2153617668 DAVID PAUL DAVENPORT 3308 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1015082007 CARISSA LYNN DAVIDSON 4620 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1015091340 BARRY ALAN DAVIDSON SR 4620 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1132897787 DAVID GERALD DAVIS 8186 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005410288 MARY FRIBERG DAVIS 509 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005375989 BILLIE JEAN DAVIS 950 COUNTY ROAD 4615 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005871181 CAROL DAWSON 201 LAKEVIEW CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 21 2172325614 JOY ELIZABETH DEAN 3355 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 2141232584 MICHAEL JEFFERY DEAN 3355 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 11.GV 2184103172 RYDER SHANE DECK 13227 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1060921418 SUSAN PISKE DECKER 1310 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1060975606 JAMES DEAN DECKER 1310 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1040275939 DAVID MICHAEL DEGELIA 212 ROSEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1175635640 SAMANTHA MEAGAN DELLIS 1380 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1052658150 JOHN ROBERT DENISON 271 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1052658166 LARANN VANDEAVER DENISON 271 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1146081911 JUANITA L DENMAN 16832 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1120468603 DENNY JACK DENMAN 16832 FM 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1171883467 GORDON KEITH DENMAN 16832 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2000057914 DENISE RENEE DENNIS 710 BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1220053755 STEPHEN THOMAS DENNY JR 137 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1126820612 VELDA DANETTE DESADIER 781 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 1005887630 SHARON THOMPSON DIAL 5034 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1019238191 CYNTHIA DANN DICKENSON 303 FARM MARKET 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1019238245 KEENEY RAY DICKENSON 303 FARM MARKET 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005852052 DONNA RENEE DICKEY 1830 COUNTY ROAD 1705 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1035206465 ROGER LEWIS DICKEY 1830 COUNTY ROAD 1705 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005863447 SANDRA ALICE DILLARD 2063 COUNTY ROAD 1750 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005863452 TOMMY LYNN DILLARD 2063 COUNTY ROAD 1750 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1130805305 TIMOTHY PAUL DITORO 13348 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1040524840 JENNIE EILEEN DITORO 13348 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1172096650 PAUL JOSEPH DITORO 13338 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1043513874 HELEN DARLENE DIXON 200 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1012270953 JOE BYRON DIXON 200 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2170569739 MATTHEW CLINT DOMBROSKI 689 PRIVATE ROAD 5200 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005785581 GLENDA LEODA DOUGLAS 110 MCLEAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005575406 JOSEPH BRIAN DOWDY 4738 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1203423975 KRISTI TURNER DOWDY 2865 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1184078890 KENNETH LESLIE DOWDY 2865 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005483231 RAMONA DOWDY 5210 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1013404824 LORI HEMENES DOWELL 184 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 2.LX 1005828880 JAMES PATRICK DOWELL 184 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1190215797 PATRICK ANDREW DOWLEARN 211 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1180330533 JANICE KAY DOWNING 256 COUNTY ROAD 3200 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1180329713 DARRELL WILLIS DOWNING 256 COUNTY ROAD 3200 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1001580645 JOE DAVID DRISKELL 7192 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1103357739 SARITA MONTA DRISKELL 508 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1011630275 MARY CANDACE DRISKELL 2421 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005401162 RONALD CLINTON DRISKELL 9132 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005849061 WILLIAM KEITH DRISKELL 1810 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1005877325 VANCE LAWRENCE DRUM 3863 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1181973637 GLENN GRAY DUBOSE III 905 E GOLIAD AVE APT CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1040869646 SHARON KAYE DUERER 5646 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1186867474 LEIGH ANN DUHON 8549 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1040885977 DAVID WAYNE DUHON 8549 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1005867718 JAMES HUDSON DUREN 9356 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1015392195 WENDI SHARON DUVALL 3100 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1015015249 RAYMOND EUGENE DUVALL 3100 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1036330813 BRITTNEY RAE BRUCE DYCHES WATSON 1274 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1060286334 TESSA ELAINE EASLEY 270 TALL TIMBER CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1060285877 MICHAEL J EASLEY 270 TALL TIMBER CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1177555634 EDDIE LEE EDGE 347 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1115781052 BARBARA EDMONDSON 450 COUNTY ROAD 4230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1115781047 JAMES GEORGE EDMONDSON 450 COUNTY ROAD 4230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1018612706 WILLIAM SPENCER EHLERT 383 COUNTY ROAD 3570 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 2164740145 CARTER WADE ELKINS 9751 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005874351 VALORY SKIDMORE ELLIOTT 14939 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1188160961 KATHRYN MICHELLE ELZA 2190 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1163093023 RONALD BRYCE ELZA 2190 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1183625417 WALLACE EDWIN EMERSON JR 621 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1041567507 CAROL MARIE EMERY 2381 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1040555766 JOSEPH VAUGHN EMERY 2381 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1015079981 SANDRA JEAN ENGLISH 3901 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1023679930 KELLY MARIE ENGLISH 7204 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1023679907 TOD REAGAN ENGLISH 7204 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN 1005382285 CHARLES TIMOTHY ENGLISH 7204 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005464467 DANIELLA ELAINE ENNIS 521 PRIVATE ROAD 5200 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1148825062 CAROLYN M ERWIN 255 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1148824997 ROGER HAROLD ERWIN 255 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2196906774 CIERRA RAYA ESPINOZA 244 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1152723733 CALLIE MAE ETHEREDGE 1786 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1027524689 HENRY KEVIN ETHEREDGE 1786 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1172208568 ANTHONY CHAD ETHERIDGE 411 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1031802919 SAMANTHA KAY ETHERIDGE 411 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2160047256 TAMMY WELCH ETHERIDGE 2625 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1126520100 LISA ANN EVANS 1099 COUNTY ROAD 3635 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1126552377 TIMOTHY WARD EVANS 1099 COUNTY ROAD 3635 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005888352 PATRICIA ANN EVANS 119 VIEWCREST ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2130756354 BROOKE LYNN EVANS 119 VIEWCREST ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 18.LV 2164439407 DENISE FAY FAIRBANKS 286 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1120501393 ROGER DALE FAIRBANKS 286 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1159136411 ALFREDO PONCE FAJARDO 4355 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1175888424 JAMES DARRELL FAVER 200 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1013533440 CAROLYN SUE FERRARO 1946 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.C1-6 2214497926 EDWARD JOSEPH FINN 6027 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.C1-6 2210195142 ANDREW FRANCIS XAIVER FINN 6027 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 2145843312 KARA TAYLOR FIOLEK 1389 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1042496008 BONNIE SUE FIVEASH 1287 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1040767283 MITCHELL LANE FLANAGAN 2235 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1148541892 DONNA CLARK FLANAGAN 2235 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1005801826 RHONDA RHENEA FLASOWSKI 291 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1005863698 RICKY LYNN FLASOWSKI 291 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1009211164 JACQULYN DENESE FLEMING 4325 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1147200378 ZETTIE FRANCES FLORES 5680 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1018646278 ALEXANDER FLORES 5680 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005864144 TIMOTHY MATTHEW FLYNN 216 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-C-7 1032054747 MARK CLIFTON FOLEY 875 W LOOP 304 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1203935242 WALTER ALLEN FOLEY 668 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1006173090 MICHEAL RAY FORD 4252 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 5.LX 1147589089 ROY ALLEN FORRESTER 6852 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1110321358 CYNTHIA BUSKIRK FOSTER 136 COUNTY ROAD 2335 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1177902370 RONALD D FOSTER 136 COUNTY ROAD 2335 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1081773761 KRYSTAL LEA FRANK 314 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005840027 JENNIFER LEA BROXSON FREEMAN 311 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005839933 STACY ALLEN FREEMAN 311 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2206803642 HORACIO FRIAS 134 CHARLES ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1009048661 BRISA ISABEL FRIAS 134 CHARLES ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005864493 PHILIP RAY FRIZZELL 213 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005810556 JAMES EARL FRIZZELL 150 REDBUD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005182660 ASHLEY DANIELLE FROST 115 COUNTY ROAD 3470  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2170090701 DAVID PAUL FUELLING 1926 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1172544157 CATHY CRAWFORD FULTON 904 DODSON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1121522131 LONNIE RAY FUQUA 1002 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1042373736 KRISTIE MICHELLE GAMBILL 1181 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1012789155 LAREA RENE GAMBLE 2568 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1015454874 GARY GLEN GAMBLE 2568 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1015502910 YANIRA FAJARDO GARCIA 107 MCDUFF CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1127136659 HUGH EMORY GARDENIER III 382 HINSON RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1005892507 JAMES ALFORD GARDNER III 133 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1005827336 CYNTHIA JEAN GARDNER 133 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1010750878 DONNA KAY GARRETT 2101 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1010750911 JOHN VERNON GARRETT 2101 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2206802531 VIRGIL LEE GATES 1902 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1177171036 LAUREN ASHLEY GATES 2092 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1030691767 JORDON KEITH GATES 2092 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1009331115 FRANCES LEANNA GATTIS 1908 FARM MARKET 1309 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1172236158 ASHLEY JORDAN GATTIS 1908 FARM MARKET 1309 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1009331104 RICHARD LEE GATTIS 1908 FARM MARKET 1309 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1175309300 ALICIA LYNNE GENTRY-HOLLARS 431 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005870195 SARAH DENINE GIBBINS 885 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1147855684 THOMAS LUKE GILBERT 4591 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1108575651 JUDITH SKRLA GILBERT 3992 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1188550076 LARRY WAYNE GILBERT 5999 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 3.C4-6 1168219223 KIMBERLY JANE GILBREATH 124 SPJST RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1116599682 DONNA JO GILL 551 PRIVATE ROAD 5094 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1126801827 RICKY DEWAYNE GILSON 1541 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1161830470 ANDREW WAYNE GINSEL 13986 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1186826300 CODY WAYNE GINSEL 13888 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1178551429 JANET LYNN GISEBURT 540 COUNTY ROAD 2050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005408390 RONALD EARL GLADDEN 892 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005408511 AMY ELIZABETH GLADDEN 892 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 2216210031 SHEKINAH GLORY GLENN 1948 FARM MARKET 2544 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1005404196 BEVERLY JEAN GODWIN 1049 COUNTY ROAD 4710 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005401307 JAMES SCOTT GODWIN 1049 COUNTY ROAD 4710 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1196331312 AMPARO GONZALEZ 102 LAKEWAY DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1040276146 WAYLON MORRIS GOODNIGHT 509 REDBUD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1192724854 BRITTANY LUANN GOODNIGHT 509 REDBUD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1010857430 DORIS ALANE GOODNIGHT 507 SELKIRK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005840707 EDWARD PAUL GOODNIGHT 507 SELKIRK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2192013259 JULIA ANN GOODROE 1526 BRAZOS PASS LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 2001864762 ROBERT GENE GOODRUM 3683 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1036333220 BETTY JEAN GOODWIN 341 COUNTY ROAD 3550 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005655392 ROY MACK GOODWIN 341 COUNTY ROAD 3550 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005868868 SHIRLEY JEAN GOODWIN 247 SAWMILL RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005868852 HAROLD DEAN GOODWIN 247 SAWMILL RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1127403335 MITCHELL DEAN GOODWIN 321 SAWMILL RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1127448484 LISA MCCLOSKY GOODWIN 321 SAWMILL RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1013593766 CAROL ANN GOODWIN 258 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005885710 ELANA SUE GOOLSBY 420 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1009339037 KELLI RENAE GOOLSBY-HACKLER 7092 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 2131706470 LAUGHLIN D GORDON 7833 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1005877612 JULIA WALTEEN GORDON 375 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1118994041 ROBERT DAN GOSSETT 509 SELKIRK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1165617665 GINNIE KAY GRAHAM 125 COUNTY ROAD 3105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1005860961 DAVID LAWRENCE GRAHAM 1183 COUNTY ROAD 1835 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1036333161 SAMARA JO GRAHAM 409 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1055942775 CHARLES DUANE GRAHAM 409 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 16.GR 1009264731 PAUL EUGENE GRAHAM 9228 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1004407408 MARSHA GAIL GRAHN 4041 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1004407329 GARY MARTIN GRAHN 4041 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1024564697 SHIRLEY ANN GRAMMER 620 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1119749120 RONALD CLYDE GRANBERRY 3877 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1119700144 TAMMY LUELLEN GRANBERRY 3877 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1040877613 VICTORIA ELLEN GRANT 216 PRIVATE ROAD 6260 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1184320099 AMANDA HAZEL GRANT 4095 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2142554756 JAMES MANUEL GRANTOM 1278 COUNTY ROAD 4680 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1176211505 TONY LYNN GREEN 1262 PRIVATE ROAD 6035 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1105089477 DEBBIE DAWN GREGERSEN 372 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1010168665 SAM HOUSTON GREGG II 3489 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1010809378 GINGER GAY GREGG 3489 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1034162716 JOHN PAUL GREGORY 6363 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1118041717 CHRISTOPHER VAUGHN GRIER 1473 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1187468363 GLORIA NEIDA GRIER 1473 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1102197648 LARRY FLOYD GROHMAN 3336 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1102212522 NELDA DOSS GROHMAN 3336 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1160379743 ELAINE JEAN GROSENHEIDER 1995 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1005886232 KIMBERLY GENE GROSSMANN 3250 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 2216420230 RYLEE GENE GROSSMANN 3250 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1005805501 ERIC FLETCHER GROSSMANN 3250 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005379245 GRADY GROUNDS III 6818 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1016693072 TIMOTHY ALLAN GRUBBS 3594 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 2135931824 KASSIE LOUISE GUNN 271 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005380004 DENISE MARIE GUNNELS 2221 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005380015 RICHARD ARLON GUNNELS 2221 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2204529466 JESSICA NICOLE HAASE 618 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1022921863 SUSAN DIANE HAASE 617 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1023651577 ROBERT JAMES HAASE 617 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1147380350 COLE LINDSAY HACKLER 7092 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2167161707 ANNE ELIZABETH HAGEN 1034 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2167161730 DOUGLAS TUCKER HAGEN 1034 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1121402508 KYLE KENT HAHN 105 S 11TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV 1126638649 CHARLOTTE JUNE HAIRELL 1717 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1031579761 VOLLEY ROGER HAIRELL 1717 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1029242995 JOHN DAVID HALE 2654 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1010752393 CHESTINE LYNN HALE 2654 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1047547081 ELIZABETH EASTON HALEY 931 MAPLE DR LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1005837603 JANET C HALL 12668 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.C4-6 1106666725 JAMES RUSSELL HALL 8188 COUNTY ROAD 3375 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005868950 ALICE MARIE HAM 591 SW COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1021239608 JEFF DANIEL HAM 1089 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1176892743 DAKOTA JAMES HAM 591 SW COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1007650671 LISA DIANE HAM 914 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005868966 MORRIS DELBERT HAM JR 591 SW COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1021104706 SHANNON LYNN HAM 960 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005860599 NATHAN PRICE HAM 960 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.KN 2139215855 LUCCHESE ANN HAMILTON 5785 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005481210 MADELON LOUISE HAMILTON 7283 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005441800 RUSSELL ALLEN HAMMONS 1003 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005452966 STEPHANIE LYNNE HAMMONS 1003 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1120665607 CYNTHIA FAYE HAMPTON 322 DOGWOOD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1120665580 DARYL PATRICK HAMPTON 322 DOGWOOD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2146087404 THERESA ANN HAMPTON 974 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1087244912 BRYAN JEFFREY HANCOCK 4680 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1087218619 CRISTINA RENE HANCOCK 4680 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2195862093 MAGGIE MICHELLE HANNA 215 N FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1157812691 THOMAS FRANCIS HANSLIK 6387 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-7 1107568385 JOBY DAVID HARDWICK 1101 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005805211 DEBORAH SUE HARRELSON 3349 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1006171914 CARL DALE HARRELSON JR 3349 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.EL 1194506092 MICHAEL CONNER HARRIS III 1666 COUNTY ROAD 2290 ELKHART, TX 75839 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005875172 DEBRA SHAE HARRISON 2476 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1012052112 SARILYN SORENSON HARRISON 478 PRIVATE ROAD 5090 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1013295394 KRISTY NICOLE HARTLEY 312 PRIVATE ROAD 7065 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1023310626 EVELYN CAROL HARVILLE 702 TIMBER ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005863900 TAMARA JO HASSELL-ANDERSON 531 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 8.GR 1013021643 JOHN LEONARD HATAWAY 15188 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2195187757 TIFFANY RENEE HAUCK 227 PLUM ST APT 32 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005868749 JANICE DIANE HAWS 169 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005822354 HENRY OTHEL HAWS 169 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2044622327 JARED ROY HAWTHORNE 1151 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1100217196 JOHN PATRICK HAYS 300 LIVE OAK CT CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005399970 BILLIE FAYE HAZEN 206 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005399989 MICHAEL JOSEPH HAZEN 206 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1024017189 SHERRI HARRISON HAZLETT 237 PRIVATE ROAD 7050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1008967255 JOEL SCOTT HAZLETT 237 PRIVATE ROAD 7050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1217375732 RACHEL LORRAINE HEBERT 3186 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1076895524 NATHAN EDWARD HEERSINK 172 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1127540799 JAMES WARREN HENDERSON JR 494 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005464530 GORDON PERRY HENDERSON 711 BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2122019017 BRINDA LOUISE HENDERSON 711 BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005733411 LISA JEAN HENRICI 16383 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1013291673 AMANDA KAYE HENSON 1235 COUNTY ROAD 3200 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2192758318 JOYCE E HERITAGE 1110 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.GV 2126848045 RHONDA ANN HERNANDEZ 7570 COUNTY ROAD 4545 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.GV 2171367590 GONZALO TAMEZ HERNANDEZ 7570 COUNTY ROAD 4545 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005840528 CAROL FRANCES HEROD 709 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1138490864 KATHE DENISE HERON 723 COUNTY ROAD 3535 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1036203735 MATTHEW CHRAY HERON 723 COUNTY ROAD 3535 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 15 1105174275 JANICE RAE HAGLER HEUER 325 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1007207376 KRISTY KAYE HICKMAN 17417 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1005589661 CHESTER DWAYNE HICKMAN 17417 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2202184620 PAUL KENNETH HICKS 610 FRYE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 2145251258 RICHARD GEORGE HIGBEE 418 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2164525872 ELISHA RENEE HIGH 1192 County Road 3635 Lovelady, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1127476384 JERRY PAUL HILL 7495 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1014665710 ROBERTA BEVERLY HILL 1040 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1001839974 DANIEL EUGENE HILL 1040 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005422012 RONALD DEAN HILL 986 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1061694835 LAURA SEYMOUR HILL 741 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 6.GR 2158006020 JOHN GABRIEL HOBSON 888 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005883521 CATHERINE JANE DARSEY HOBSON 715 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005864171 KRISTI LYNN-ANN HOBSON 12686 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005890997 STEVEN THOMAS HOBSON 12686 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1019894653 CARLA JEANETTE HODGES 1914 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1028632265 JESSICA GAYLE HODGES 455 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1159254323 ELTON LEN HODGES 1914 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1167736273 BOYD EUGENE HODGES 503 GUICELAND DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1055904928 LORETTA FAY HOGG 1946 FARM MARKET 357 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 3.LV 2003708703 AARON KYLE HOLBROOK 511 COUNTY ROAD 4165 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005838434 KEVIN KARL HOLBROOK 9231 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005888489 LAURA LOUISE HOLCOMB 608 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005841950 JOSEPH HENDERSON HOLCOMB 608 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1011686140 EDDIE LEE HOLCOMB 1135 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2165417876 DANIEL RUFUS HOLCOMBE 540 PINE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 2135331507 JOSHUA DANIEL HOLLARS 431 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1011795282 SANDRA S HOLLINGSWORTH 21781 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1107024593 MELISSA ANN HOLLOWAY 1102 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1006175610 LINDA ANN HOLSEY 626 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1145046014 JOHN C HOOKS 705 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2211112607 PAMELA ELLIS HOPKINS 259 OCONNELL TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2125217223 TAMMY MICHELLE HORTON 911 SPIVEY RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005841173 JASON BROWN HORTON 695 FARM MARKET 228  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005876706 JERMAINE BACH HORTON 695 FARM MARKET 228  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1009658043 SANDRA LAVENIA HORTON 1391 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005789807 JAMES BYRON HORTON 1391 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.LX 1100131488 MARSHALL RAY HORTON 523 PRIVATE ROAD 5002 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1185997657 LINDA MARIE HOUK 9436 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1186624579 DONALD CLEMENT HOUK JR 9436 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1000482013 LINDA L HOUSTON 6320 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2125770389 TAD WILSON HOWARD 660 MAINER ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1216708183 SANDRA PAULETTE HOWARD 660 MAINER ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005840500 TIMOTHY CHARLES HOWARD 689 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005810001 PAMELA MARIE HOWARD 689 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 21 OF 51 Report Ran: 3/3/2026 at 11:48 PM.



5-10

Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
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S 5.GR 1005814647 AMY KAY HOWARD 8535 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1014470188 TIMOTHY CHARLES HOWARD JR 8535 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1127335581 DENNIS DEWAYNE HUDGENS 3949 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1127972568 JOHN PIERCE HUDSON III 19016 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1127686511 MONICA LEIGH HUDSON 18822 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1181720506 CANDACE RENAE HUFF 1103 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1060657514 TAYLOR RAY HUFF 1103 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005863916 MITCHELL RAY HUFF 977 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005806782 CHARLOTTE SUE HUFF 2515 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005873551 PAUL NELSON HUFF 2515 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005840642 PATRICIA ANN HUFF 1466 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005840460 NECIA JOAN HUFF 4696 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1015344304 MARINA JO HUFF 1526 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005788336 KODI BELYNDA HUFF 4490 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005873533 SCOTT HAMILTON HUFF 4490 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005840456 DAN EDWIN HUFF 4696 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1168925962 BRITTANI MICHELLE HUFF 225 COMANCHE CT LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1012269635 DAVID CLINT HUFFMAN 103 MCLEAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2203364392 REBECA MARLEN HUFFMAN 103 MCLEAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1013928728 MELANIE LEN HUTCHERSON 511 S MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 2163645587 KENNETH EDWARD HUTTO 1121 COUNTY ROAD 3585 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 2178481407 MADISON JADE HUTTO 1121 COUNTY ROAD 3585 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1173484714 TRACY DIANE HUTTO 1121 COUNTY ROAD 3585 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.LX 1179010284 CASSIE ANDERSON HUTTO 1411 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1020819508 LORNA ROWLEY HYATT 15589 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1155573904 ALBERT B HYATT 902 COUNTY ROAD 1709 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1005361064 SISSY JO HYDE 6082 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005361093 MARTY HYDE 6082 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1013021712 OHTIS MARIE IVEY 14903 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1011596127 MARCELLEE GILLER IVEY 734 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2157283007 KRISTY DAWN IVIE 616 PRIVATE ROAD 5140 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005868708 MICHELLE LYNETTE IVIE 616 PRIVATE ROAD 5140 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1182316388 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL IVINS 201 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 543 RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

P 21 1005571224 MICHAEL DEWITT IVINS 161 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 543 RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 22.C2-7 2000257182 HANNAH NICOLE JACKSON 185 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1106484415 BROOKE LYNNETT JACKSON 1049 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005863327 ROBBIE PAGE JACKSON 1884 COUNTY ROAD 1720 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005866157 BOBBY LOUIE JACKSON 1884 COUNTY ROAD 1720 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2003807263 JANNA LANE JACOB 781 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2003812264 JAMES EDWARD JACOB 781 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1114893035 KAREN PATTON JACOBS 1938 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1015909417 CHARLES MICHAEL JAMES 451 ATHLETIC DR LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2167416241 LARRY WAYNE JAMES 1583 COUNTY ROAD 1725 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1112740337 CASSANDRA M JAMES 2364 NAVARRO CROSSING RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005895862 SHANNA RENEE JAMES 451 ATHLETIC DR LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1026793180 CATHERINE RUSSELL JANAK 1191 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1014068691 JUSTIN LYNN JANSKY 2363 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-C-7 1005516458 JOHN ELIAS JENKINS 809 S 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2219162752 REX WADE JENKINS 627 N MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1041999792 RUSSELL PAUL JENKINS 707 COUNTY ROAD 3180 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1042038775 JILL BEARD JENKINS 707 COUNTY ROAD 3180 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1018591981 JOY ELIZABETH JENKINS 627 N MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 2164714253 LANA KAY JENKINS 1340 COUNTY ROAD 3585 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.C4-6 1192878096 CYNTHIA LYNN JOHNSON 8188 COUNTY ROAD 3375 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2146087443 KAREN LOOSE JOHNSON 198 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2000258626 JAMES CARL JOHNSON 198 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 17 2120638249 RANDALL WAYNE JONES 7729 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1040847849 CAROL ANN JONES 7989 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005798383 MICHAEL JONES 855 FM 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005873420 BOB MORGAN JONES 531 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1027292219 LAMAR STEVEN JONES 510 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1032870162 RONNIE GLYN JONES 2483 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1212688536 JODI GRAZIANI JONES 1202 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1005843330 RITA LANETT JONES 2483 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005873412 JANE G JONES 531 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1020688761 TONY DUANE JONES 781 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2124760867 CLIFFORD WAYNE JORDAN 3887 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1018240332 SHIRLEY ANNE JORDAN 11640 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 2148916742 SHELBY ELIZABETH JORDAN 5459 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1017140843 RHONDA L JORDAN 5573 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1001851549 ROGER KEITH JORDAN 2817 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1143910830 FLOR JORDAN 2817 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2155013198 COOPER WAYNE JORDAN 5459 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1015443776 CLAY WAYNE JORDAN 5573 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005868636 FRANCES JORDAN 16162 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005798641 RAYMOND DOUGLAS JORDAN 16162 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1021925635 CALVIN DEWAYNE JOSLEN 1308 HAGAN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005799956 GLENDA JEAN JULIAN 401 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005796070 ROY ADAMS JULIAN JR 401 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1204961055 CHRYSTAL KEILERS 1293 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1154044014 BRANDON WAYNE KEILERS 1293 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005815145 THOMAS HAROLD KEITH 613 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.LX 1182994881 NATALIN DORETTE KELLEY 980 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005441742 LEGINA GAY KELLUM 1124 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1000511294 JERRY EARL KELLUM JR 3396 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005407982 ROGER DALE KELLUM 1124 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1036218069 LORELEI ROSINA KELLY 5037 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2129071936 FRANK E KELLY JR 5037 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1009344024 LENA WADIH KELSEY 4023 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1020540749 JAMES LLOYD KELSEY 4023 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1151355644 TRAVIS CROCKETT KENLEY 10390 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005595589 EDWARD CLAY KENLEY 9558 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1152822486 RACHEL LEANN KENNEDY 5651 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 2154919307 STORMY SAGE KENNEY 1779 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1173143890 THOMAS RAY KESSNER JR 1038 COUNTY ROAD 1172 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1019097490 JODY K KEYS 715 PINE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005359219 PAMELA OSWALD KING 262 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1145487091 JOHNNY ROY KINSER 9449 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2192195898 KEITH KEVIN KIRKALDY 131 PRIVATE ROAD 5113 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2191378899 KEVIN ALEXANDER KIRKALDY 330 PRIVATE ROAD 5113 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2192759441 TERESA MARIE KIRKALDY 320 PRIVATE ROAD 5113 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1127164546 LARISSA RAE KISTLER 4802 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN 1127252963 WILLIAM J KISTLER III 4802 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1207411974 DAVID RAYMOND KLECKLEY 11233 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005407799 ALMA ELIZABETH KLEINSCHMIDT 5027 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1116835622 DEBORAH GWIN KNIGHT 2165 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005826092 DON ROLAND KNIGHT 2390 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1015909026 MARIE GREVE KNIGHT 2390 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 2178757814 BRIAN PHILLIPS KNOWLES 1898 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 2176693334 PEGGY G KNOWLES 1898 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005853001 SUSAN KNOX 597 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1004305209 WILLIAM CHARLES KOCTAR 1995 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2198227797 DALE LAVERNE KOZISEK 1044 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1200108951 VICKY DIANE KRATZ 256 COUNTY ROAD 3210 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005812577 KEITH ALAN KRENEK 115 COUNTY ROAD 3470  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1011645648 TERESA KAY KRENEK 115 COUNTY ROAD 3470  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1106409405 MELODIE OLIVER KROLL 405 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 18.LV 2109946488 MARGARET VERLENE KRUSLESKI 877 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1100025283 CHRISTINE DENISE KUENNING 2755 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1100062867 KARL FREDERICK KUENNING 2755 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2188635943 DEREK WADE KUYKENDALL 799 COUNTY ROAD 3535 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.LX 2003561220 BROOKE ALISON KUZA 3395 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1185376373 AMY LEANNE KYLE 316 COUNTY ROAD 3361 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1176493069 CODY LANE KYLE 316 COUNTY ROAD 3361 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1004237690 JANIS HUFF LA FLEUR 505 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005853556 LARRY A LAMB 114 YORKSHIRE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 2203771558 DANA CHERYL LAMB 401 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005838362 DONALD RAY LAMB 712 DEWEY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1074436004 MARK ALLEN LAMBERT 1192 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1074438383 LISA ANNETTE LAMBERT 1192 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1145782260 JOHN DAVID LAMBRIGHT III 215 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005849438 JOE MARK LANE 5052 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005536295 MACK ALLEN LANE 5582 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005857615 MARION POSTON LANE 300 W HOUSTON ST LOT 29 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005851592 NORMA JEAN LANE 901 SUNSET ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.GR 1005789713 KIMBERLY ANN LANE 2524 PRIVATE ROAD 5215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 16.GR 1005789732 THONNIE RAY LANE 2524 PRIVATE ROAD 5215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.LX 1040483714 CLINT ASHLEY LANGHAM 980 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1043523156 HELENA ROTELL LARKIN 708 COUNTY ROAD 3140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1172004558 MATTHEW PATRICK LARKIN 708 COUNTY ROAD 3140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1154035605 JENNYANN ROSE LARUE 14510 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005867993 CONNIE JEAN LARUE 12747 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1023500683 LAUREL MARIE LARUE 1174 COUNTY ROAD 3420 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1059147780 GARY LYNN LARUE 1174 COUNTY ROAD 3420 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1214473922 MICHAEL JAMES LARUE 16953 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1215019362 CASSANDRA ROSE LASHLEY 121 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2206740627 DANIEL LEE LASHLEY 121 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1037134871 JEANNETTE F LAVERGNE 618 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1041005476 SHERRIE BORDEN LAWRENCE 144 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1041605512 JIMMY DALE LAWRENCE 144 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1161890674 THOMAS JAMES LAWS JR 505 REDBUD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1136391897 ROBBIE OLDHAM LAWS 505 REDBUD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1197475650 LORIE JANEAN LEBLANC 7752 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2158976420 BAYLEE DARLENE LEBLANC 7752 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1013965430 WILLIAM EDWARD LEE 495 COUNTY ROAD 3550 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1126931128 KAY LYNN LEE 16742 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1019130535 KAREN ANN LEE 6279 COUNTY ROAD 1620 UNIT 3 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1011526700 JUDY KAY LEEDIKER 11133 FARM MARKET 2781 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1011526697 JAMES CLIFFORD LEEDIKER 11133 FARM MARKET 2781 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1016299648 SHERRY LEGGETT 6575 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1016056790 WILLIAM JESSE LEGGETT 6575 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005868139 DENNIS EARL LELAND 13368 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005459531 ELLA BENOIT LEMLEY 312 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1032707835 STEVEN RAY LEMON 310 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1034042722 SUSAN MARIE LEMON 310 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005404235 KAREN DIANNE LENDERMAN 4755 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005404226 LYNDON DENT LENDERMAN 4755 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005812888 OPAL DEAN LEONARD 1526 COUNTY ROAD 4040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1179562260 DANIEL ZACHARIAH LEONARD 219 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1014691999 MICHAEL JEROME LESTER 2404 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN 2152199313 SANDRA GAIL LEVA 1884 COUNTY ROAD 1135 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1014585786 HEATHER MICHELLE LEWIS 245 COUNTY ROAD 2132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1005889985 MICHAEL DEWAYNE LEWIS 2844 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005828711 JESSE ORMAN LEWIS JR 2495 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1005875949 MARY ANN LIGHTSEY 1665 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1003815697 MICHAEL COLE LIGHTSEY 1665 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.C3-6 1014960033 CHARLOTTE P LINDSEY 12318 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1032781962 PATRICIA A LINGO MASON 856 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1013593347 MELISSA ANN LITTLE 3117 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005836927 BILLY MORRIS LITTLE 3117 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005614244 CHARLES ELBERT LIVELY JR 213 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1218795121 KENNETH RAY LIVELY 1826 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1163301478 JERRI BOBBITT LIVELY 2834 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005891040 DON LIVELY 5745 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1005802104 CARL RANDALL LIVELY 134 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2000169355 LESLI CAROL LIVELY 1826 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1120937736 JACQUELYN M LOCKEY 579 COUNTY ROAD 2280 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005837954 JAMES ANDREW LOCKEY 579 COUNTY ROAD 2280 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1005877302 PEGGY JAN LOGAN 1813 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2126247994 WYATT LAYNE LOGAN 665 COUNTY ROAD 3405 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2120649237 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT LONG 1092 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1172964003 CLARENCE EDGAR LONG JR 783 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C3-C-6 1219479806 KELTON TERRY LONG JR 2101 SAN ANTONIO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005790476 MARIA LUISA LOPEZ NAVA 500 S 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1011896340 PAULA ELIZABETH LOVELACE 1315 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1141755098 HEATH WAYNE LOVELL 8511 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005838343 SAMMY LYNN LOVELL 6992 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005843459 LINDA MARLEEN LOVELL 406 COUNTY ROAD 1580 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005407752 JAMES LLOYD LOVELL 406 COUNTY ROAD 1580 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1015545182 JUSTIN LOYD LOVELL 21462 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005375856 JULIUS EUGENE LOVING 5370 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2149495648 PATRICIA GAY LOVING 5370 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 15 1141599809 JAMES RANDOLPH LOVORN 132 COUNTY ROAD 2195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1141928549 EMELINE STELLY LOVORN 132 COUNTY ROAD 2195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C4-C-6 1009622726 MEMORY LYNN LOW 610 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1170064260 CATHERINE TEMPLE LOWERY 404 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1021105284 STEPHEN WAYNE LOWERY 404 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2162014112 SHAWN LEVON LOWRY 1701 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2175338300 TIFFANY DAWN LOWRY 1701 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005805488 ERIN DOROTHY LUCAS 9499 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005873262 CARRIE JOAN LUCE 5254 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005825778 DANNY WINSTON LUCE JR 5254 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005862425 DONALD GLENN LUCE 888 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2221219523 LANDON GAGE LUCE 888 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005826442 MARNET TRAMMEL LUCE 888 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2120235469 STARLA NICHOLE LUCE 806 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005863992 JUSTIN DEAN LUMBRERAZ 911 SPIVEY RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1009617695 KATHY LUMBRERAZ 212 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005461037 TOMMY LEE LUNDY 8915 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005872778 JOHNSON GRAHAM LUNDY JR 1367 COUNTY ROAD 4035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1142841241 LISA MICHELLE MACY 169 PRIVATE ROAD 7081 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1142841667 TROY GLENN MACY 169 PRIVATE ROAD 7081 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005872766 THERESA ANN MADDUX 651 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1202063266 DONAVAN ALLEN MAHAN 100 ROSEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 2184782350 DAVID ALLEN MAITLAND II 637 PRIVATE ROAD 5102 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2123902801 ALLYSSA BUSH MALETT 9550 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1211559422 DANIEL SCOTT MALETT 9550 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1001761679 WILMUTH MILLER MAPLES 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1001761667 WILLIAM ARCH MAPLES 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005410371 MAVIS AMANDY MAREK 280 AVENUE D RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1075996379 BRENT JASON MARKHAM 2225 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1011537370 KIMBERLY MARIE MARRS 107 LINCOLNSHIRE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1173870016 TAMMY JEAN MARSH 209 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005802952 MICHAEL DWAYNE MARSH 209 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005790718 PAULA SUE MARSHALL 701 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005810489 SHANNON MELISSA MARSHALL 701 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2170513436 SPENCER COLLIN MARTIN 1891 COUNTY ROAD 1595 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1017046882 MYRNA DEAN MARTIN 407 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR-C 1017048474 JAMES RONALD MARTIN 407 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2151019720 JAMES DOUGLAS MARTIN 1909 COUNTY ROAD 1595 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2147935217 KELSEY PATTERSON MARTIN 1891 COUNTY ROAD 1595 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005891119 DEBRAH LEA MARTIN 311 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1114729995 JUDY CAROLE MARTIN 1891 COUNTY ROAD 1595 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005841276 DAVID GENE MARTIN 311 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1034109368 CHARLINA LOUISE MARTINEZ 304 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1159025573 CESAR DANIEL MARTINEZ 304 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005892548 EUNICE MARTINEZ-KITCHEN 1803 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2222102399 GRACIE-ANN MASON 8532 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1208641723 DIXIE DANN MASON 8532 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1210616320 BRANDON SHAYNE MASON 8532 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1033722495 EDWIN L MASON 856 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1037561234 MARIE ELISABETH MASSINGILL 591 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1008396224 JOHN STEPHEN MASSINGILL 591 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2123776713 PATRICIA JOANNA MASTERS 229 COUNTY ROAD 1890 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1126677165 JANA DELAINE MATCHETT 1235 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 511-1 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1032089671 DEWEY MARK MATCHETT 1235 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 511-1 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1113813240 DLAINE M MATTOX 2686 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1103322608 LARRY EUGENE MAXWELL 4619 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1177902554 JESSIE MAE MAY 1007 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1177904033 OTIS WESLEY MAY 1007 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1183544945 BRITTANY LYNN MCBRAYER 20366 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1183544984 RANDY DALE MCBRAYER 20366 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1145080569 DEBRA SMITH MCCALL 408 E BELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005668934 SCOTT LEE MCCANLESS 10197 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1209314598 TROY WAYNE MCCANLESS 10197 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1005410363 ALAN TRUIT MCCANLESS 247 PRIVATE ROAD 5203 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 17 1001615796 SHONDA LYNETTE MCCARTY 5260 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1001615783 JAMES DOYLE MCCARTY 5260 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1013306429 OPAL LOUISE MCCLAIN 150 FIRST ST RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1026825671 DIANA PITTMAN MCCLELLAN 631 AUGUSTA RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1203452537 VICORY TUNSTALL MCCLOSKY 508 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2000201966 MARVIN HENRY MCCLOUD 594 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.KN 1004969162 ELIZABETH WYN MCCOY 485 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 3382715310 PHILIP SPADE MCCRARY 3355 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1177709483 TAMI ENGLISH MCCREIGHT 271 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1198687076 MARIE E MCCRIGHT 4268 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1102276379 JOHN DAVID MCCULLAR JR 4951 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1127980398 CHARLENE RENEE MCCULLAR 4951 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1021466273 CAROLYN LAROYCE MCCULLOCH 1202 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2222601069 SETH SAMUEL MCCULLOCH 1202 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2169960499 TIMOTHY NELSON MCCULLOCH 1202 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1181378352 HOWARD NELSON MCCULLOCH 1202 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1197211286 MEGHAN RHEA MCCULLOCH 1202 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1204433276 CHARLES MORRIS MCCULLOCH 953 COUNTY ROAD 3605 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1200580346 MARK O MCCULLOUGH 1855 FARM MARKET 1309 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1011711361 TARA MICHELE MCCURLEY 1378 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006175756 DANIEL ERIC MCCURLEY 1378 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005849233 GINA ILENE MCDANIEL 2996 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2128667688 PHYLLIS LYNN MCINTYRE 216 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1116867007 ROYCE EDWIN MCINTYRE JR 216 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 2164795691 DEBORAH KAY MCKAY 956 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005812826 DONALD CLIFFORD MCKENNEY 696 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1177902512 SAMANTHA MARIE MCKINNEY 287 COUNTY ROAD 4535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.GR 2192903491 HEATH LEROY MCLAUGHLIN 8384 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005452978 THOMAS ATKINSON MCLENDON 356 COUNTY ROAD 1135 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005452945 SARAH REBECCA MCLENDON 356 COUNTY ROAD 1135 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1166790647 BEVERLY FOX MCLEOD 903 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 2146297876 CAMPBELL LEIGH MCLEOD 903 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1117246916 MADLYN DENISE MCLEOD 554 COUNTY ROAD 1135 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005863260 JOHN R MCLEOD JR 1172 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2172314984 BOBBY DEREK MCMAHON 181 S RAINES ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1001568540 PAMELA SUE MCMAHON 961 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1035397483 JACK ALWIN MCMAHON 281 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1010842100 RICKY GERALD MCMILLAN 550 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1023036029 JIMMY GERALD MCMILLAN 7144 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1039800779 MARY LINDA MCMILLAN 7144 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 15 1012357112 ANN KIRKLAND MCPHAIL 407 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1012357120 MICHAEL LAVAUGHN MCPHAIL 407 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1005841160 RAYMOND L MCQUEEN 861 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1013082337 MARGARET CAROLE MYERS MCQUEEN 8720 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1021530469 LETICIA GARCIA MCQUEEN 861 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005891310 JOE GRANT MEADOR 288 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005587693 ANITA KAY MEADOR 288 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1164933952 RONALD WAYNE MEADOWS 4327 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1001692354 GINA RUSHING MEADOWS 4327 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.KN 2146033200 JACK ROBERT MEADOWS 4323 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1207476871 BRENDA SUE MEEKS 300 FARM MARKET 357  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 15 1023454551 AUTUMN DAWN MEINARDUS 513 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1022233735 HANS WOLFGANG MEINARDUS 513 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005798251 ANITA CHERYL MELSON 123 MIMOSA ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005822976 JOE LARRY MELSON 123 MIMOSA ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1036433221 CATHY BOLTON MERRIWETHER 355 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1009111973 KAYE BENNETT MEYERS 262 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1015099405 ALICIA ANN MEYERS 558 PRIVATE ROAD 8080 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1015408426 JASON ALLEN MEYERS 558 PRIVATE ROAD 8080 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1131492599 VIRGINIA W MILES 300 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1132672406 JOE DAVID MILES 300 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1013530810 FRANCES L MILES 23253 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1153424456 CHRISTINA LYNN MILES 1554 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1147631156 JOHN JUSTUS MILES 1554 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1111383026 JENNIFER WHITE MILLER 535 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1169961522 TRAVIS WILLIAM MILLER 849 COUNTY ROAD 2085 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 2140009611 ANNE TOMLINS MILLER 849 COUNTY ROAD 2085 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1111301015 LARRY DANNY MILLER 535 County Road 1685 Grapeland, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2162658075 STEVEN LEE MILLHOUSE II 103 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2200158165 RUTH GEORGINA MILLHOUSE-TAPIA 103 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1021431360 KIMBERLY EVANS MILLS 566 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005402481 JOSH FRANKLIN MILLS 566 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1005883972 CAREY MARIE MINTER 501 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1020741117 RANDY FERRELL MINTER 404 PRIVATE ROAD 6255 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR-C 1010977805 DANA MARIE MINTON 813 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2146828916 ALEXZANDER WAYNE MINTON 201 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005887412 BARBARA LAVERN MINTON 1306 HAGAN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1029077050 RYAN JOSEPH MIRABELLO 713 PRIVATE ROAD 8047 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1028961656 EDWARD JOSEPH MIRABELLO 713 PRIVATE ROAD 8047 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1028961641 SHIRLEY FRANCIS MIRABELLO 738 PRIVATE ROAD 8047 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1156856244 LINDA WELCH MITTELSTAEDT 521 PRIVATE ROAD 7150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1115695854 DANNY RAY MITTELSTAEDT 521 PRIVATE ROAD 7150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1042362322 RICHARD WAYNE MITTELSTEADT 1932 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2143146648 JAMES GLENN MIZE 416 SYCAMORE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1005812195 DONNA CAROL MOBLEY 6012 COUNTY ROAD 2210 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005797595 DAE MCKIE MOERS 215 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005764360 DELDA SUE MOFFETT 502 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1011904978 JIMMY RAY MOFFETT 502 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 3382384009 JIMMY RAY MOFFETT 502 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005884210 MICHAEL PETRUS MOLNES 504 LINCOLN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005851321 WILLIAM CLINTON MONEY 1264 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2000351020 SARA REBECKA MONEY 1264 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1156415589 GLORIA DEE MONGEAU 2342 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1013593922 KYLE LOUIS MONK 563 COUNTY ROAD 4060 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005812729 DEBORAH MONK 917 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1037749009 MICHAEL SHANE MONROE 17367 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1114152916 JENNY MIRIAM MONROE 17367 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.LX 1167409006 TOMMY RAY MOONEY 635 FARM MARKET 3313 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1013997392 HEATHER LEIANN MOONEYHAM 300 COUNTY ROAD 1085 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2186518497 PRESTON CADE MOONEYHAM 300 COUNTY ROAD 1085 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005863195 RITA MOORE 16155 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1011687405 GARY WAYNE MOORE 16155 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1122547668 DANA ELLEN MOORE 190 CEDARWOOD ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1120659624 REAGAN ELIZABETH MOORE 669 COUNTY ROAD 4635 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1003528301 FLOYD CECIL MOORE 431 SYCAMORE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1023293690 RITA LUNETTO MOORE 571 N BARBEE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1018253231 MICHAEL EDWARD MOORE 571 N BARBEE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005863225 FLOENE MOORE 1947 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 9.LV 1023039303 GINA MARIE MOORE-LEE 495 COUNTY ROAD 3550 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1032553730 MARSHA LYNN MOOREHEAD 371 COUNTY ROAD 4115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005876641 DIANA ELIZABETH MORALES 714 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2154445037 JULIANNA BETH MORALES 714 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1126006462 GEORGE MORETTI JR 1121 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1013892866 JULIA ANN MORGAN 14831 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005464621 SHERRY LYNN MORGAN 111 MAIN ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1120568722 JAMES DENNIS MORGAN 905 SPIVEY RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1120568714 DIANA HIGHTOWER MORGAN 905 SPIVEY RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1117059476 LISA LYNN MORGAN 4024 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1005828996 JAMES ANDREW MORGAN 301 LINCOLN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.GR 1040880423 DENNIS JAMES MORGAN 19837 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2127424806 CHERYL ELIZABETH MORRIS 248 MAYAPPLE PT CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1005389205 ANGELA GAYLE MORRIS 11456 FM 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005712375 JACK DENNIS MORRIS 11456 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1015544303 CANDI ELLEN MORRIS 2395 JOVIAN MOTLEY BLVD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1175564212 PATRICK LEE MORRIS 2395 JOVIAN MOTLEY BLVD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1120422087 PAMELA HUMPHRIES MUIR 881 COUNTY ROAD 3450 B LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1109871129 KEITH EDWARD MULLINS 1304 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1147212305 MELISSA ANN MULLINS 1304 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1057283260 SUSAN RAE MUNSINGER 989 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1157112382 ANTHONY THOMAS MUNSINGER 989 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1191299233 KIRBY LYNN MURPHY 3721 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1151595442 RYAN GLYN MURPHY 3721 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1035443337 RONALD WAYNE MURPHY 806 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1040446672 GLENDA MERLE MURPHY 908 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1040446746 THOMAS RICHARD MURPHY 908 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1012065853 DONALD OTIS MURRAY 3901 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005836989 MICHELLE CAY MURRAY 1092 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1005799047 DEBORAH LYNN MUSGROVE 2978 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1005799034 RONALD RAY MUSGROVE 2978 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1200797728 CAROLINA PICKENS MUSICK 209 HOLLY ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.EL 1005840898 GENE MITCHELL MUSICK 4292 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.EL 1005891368 TANYA MUSICK 4292 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR 1005840912 BARRY DEAN MUSICK 890 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005840880 MYRA MUSICK 890 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005396848 GARY DALE NEAL 212 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005896355 LINDA JO NEEL 2031 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005862268 ALBERT MONROE NEEL 2031 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005853811 BARBARA NETTLES 3428 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005853807 DONALD ERWIN NETTLES 3428 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1005869524 TINA LYNNE NICHOLAS 899 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005825685 DOROTHY JEAN NICOL 101 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1018561893 TONI JEAN NICOL 101 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1040988064 WILLIAM TOBY NIVENS 801 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1014649748 KENAN LE NOBLE 1008 SAN ANTONIO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1011663355 CORNELIA JEAN NORSWORTHY 2897 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1011957397 SHAUN BRADLEY NORSWORTHY 2897 COUNTY ROAD 3155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006172970 CONNIE D NORSWORTHY 665 PRIVATE ROAD 6142 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1205047172 RYAN JOSEPH NORTON 213 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1219002877 ASHLEE KATHLEEN NORTON 213 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1014008429 JUAN JOSE NOYOLA 1346 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1065071779 JILL RENEE ODOM 313 PRIVATE ROAD 6275 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1065063038 DAVID ARLIS ODOM 313 PRIVATE ROAD 6275 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 2167273112 TYLER GARRETT OLEXA 8099 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 2136091698 MIRANDA ANN OLEXA 8099 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2200123632 EDMUND TONY OLIVAS JR 411 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1000482111 OUEIDA O'PRY OLIVER 252 PRIVATE ROAD 8130 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005404112 CARL OSCAR OLIVER 191 PRIVATE ROAD 8130 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1011910604 LESLIE DIANE OMELINA 2401 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1010779476 JASON SCOTT OMELINA 2401 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005595558 OTIS CARROL ORME 220 PRIVATE ROAD 7150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 1005858917 PAMELA GAYLE ORR 540 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2109952015 TRAVIS BRYAN OSAILE 1318 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1006172264 MARY BETH OSAILE 1318 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1005380091 YVONNE OTIS 5928 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2214783061 SCOTT THOMAS OWENS 10749 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 3382429748 DIANE E OWENS 310 FARM MARKET 357  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN-C 2212147600 RANDALL KEN OWENS 310 FARM MARKET 357  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005825876 BRENDA SUE OWENS 2016 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2149554757 HANNAH GRACE OWENS 620 SANDY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005825882 TIMOTHY ALAN OWENS 2016 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005409712 SHARON VIAN OWENS 210 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005575434 JEFF OWENS JR 210 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1119161510 ELIZABETH BERNICE OWENS 257 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1119210006 TERRY LYNN OWENS 257 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2119736353 MARY LOUISE PAGE 7252 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 527  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1131254479 JULIE ANNETTE PALMER 513 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1187945523 HEATH ALLEN PARKER 912 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005805351 DEIDRA PARKER 1489 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1006171980 MARK JORDAN PARKER 1489 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006173832 CAROLYNE KILGORE PARKER 502 COUNTY ROAD 2312 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1040915204 KELLY ANN PARKER 912 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 2192438183 NANCY RAMONA PARKER 382 HINSON RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1032006871 ROGER LEE PARKS 5456 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1029119782 MONICA SUE PARKS 5456 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2119629826 GARY DWAYNE PARRISH 201 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1178504435 TERESA DARLENE PARRISH 2395 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005366579 RANDY OWEN PARRISH 2395 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005393583 JERRY WAYNE PARRISH 2400 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1101310948 CASEY ANDREW PARROTT 928 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2141336411 NANCY ANN PASCHEN 320 S READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2141336392 ELDON RAY PASCHEN 320 S READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2215281108 KATIE BETH PATE 3519 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1020655473 BRIJESH M PATEL 26711 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1009643631 LESLIE PATRICK 1212 PRIVATE ROAD 8000 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2199930696 ETHAN BLAKE PATRICK 1212 PRIVATE ROAD 8000 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.C3-7 2191543730 CALEB AUSTIN PATTERSON 1360 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1012290200 BONNIE REAGAN PATTERSON 159 PARK LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1142582119 LISA ANN PATTON 228 PRIVATE ROAD 5024 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1005869873 WILLIE DEAN PATTON 1938 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1015316498 BILLY VAUGHN PATTON 5462 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 6.GR 1167409034 FRANCIS LYNN PAXTON 298 COUNTY ROAD 2335 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1010841359 JOANIE RENEE PAYNE 4163 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1009139180 SHANNON PORTER PAYNE 4163 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 2195855411 RICHARD WARREN PAYNE 22539 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 15 1116568120 PAMELA COLLIER PEAKE 12304 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1116567913 HARRY JAMES PEAKE JR 12304 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2002507840 RYAN GLYNN PENNINGTON 110 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2123294229 JAN A PENNINGTON 9077 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006173734 STANLEY BRENT PENNINGTON 9077 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2195200055 ESTELLE FISHER PEPPER 256 COUNTY ROAD 3210 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 2149807138 MONIQUE GISELLE PEREZ 4746 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 2141739501 JOHNNY BO PEREZ 4746 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2221035034 STACY PEREZ-MALDONADO 3469 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005816200 DAVID DEAN PERRY 581 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005812857 JARRICE ANNE PERRY 581 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1173599712 DUSTIN DAVID PERRY 140 ELM ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2138158477 LYDIA MARIE PERRY 140 ELM ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005851402 BEATRICE HALL PERRY 446 COUNTY ROAD 3545 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005851397 PAT GAYLE PERRY 446 COUNTY ROAD 3545 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1009339572 SHARON KAY PERRYMAN 641 AUGUSTA RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1114851500 KATHIE GAYE PETERS 161 PRIVATE ROAD 5175 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1114851516 HAROLD LEE PETERS 161 PRIVATE ROAD 5175 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1098498245 L ALISON PETRY 208 COUNTY ROAD 4215 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.C1-6 1219157463 HELEN RHONDA PETSCHEL 204 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.KN 1013914751 MARY ELIZABETH PEYTON 9730 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1001581011 STEPHEN TROY PIERCE 550 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1021432823 SARAH A PIERSON 409 COUNTY ROAD 1845 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1013531220 JANIS L PIGFORD 451 COUNTY ROAD 3340 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1185966618 TYLER LEE PIKE-CLENDENING 104 MCLEAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005576290 SHERRELL PILKINGTON 434 PRIVATE ROAD 5155 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2135123476 CARA BUNTON PILKINGTON 1557 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005576371 TERRY ALLEN PILKINGTON 1557 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005587779 FRED ALLEN PILKINGTON 1125 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1005587767 DEBORAH DARLENE PILKINGTON 1125 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 1.LX 2147469000 ESTER YOLANDA PINEDA 457 PRIVATE ROAD 5002 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 2198205469 ABIGAIL DYAN PIOTROWSKI 18679 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1126865866 RICHARD WILEY PITCOCK 910 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1009346021 JAMES BRANDON PITTS 391 OAK HOLW LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005825119 LAURA JEAN PLATT 124 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1167790709 KIMBERLY ANN PLATT 5841 COUNTY ROAD 1620 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1009443056 JIMMY RAY PORTER 182 TEJAS TRL GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1159429775 JAMES YNDO POTEET 1216 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.KN 1082215111 JIMMY REED POTTER 10739 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1214473914 LUANN MARIE POTTS LARUE 16953 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1166637594 LEAH DENISE POWERS 247 SALMON LAKE RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 2185502052 ABIGAIL ELIZABETH POWERS 601 W MAPLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2153425627 JULIE ANN PRAGER 1811 COUNTY ROAD 4040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1188684775 ROAN HIRSCH PRAGER 1811 COUNTY ROAD 4040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1130399020 MINA PAULETTE PRASATIK 337 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006174176 DONNA G PRASATIK 346 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1014588761 CLARENCE MITCHEL PRASATIK 346 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1040945651 CAROLYN SHIPPER PRATER 14451 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1158888149 JAMES ALLEN PRATER 14451 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1005888671 BOBBY BRENT PRICE SR 3963 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1171955675 AHLEEA DAWN PRICE 112 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1178946995 LEIGH MEREDITH PRICE 13432 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2133929082 LOGAN BRYAN PRICE 13432 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1153780676 BOBBY BRENT PRICE JR 112 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005848987 TERRY BRYAN PRICE 942 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1015653843 HARRY WAYNE PRIDGEN 214 N FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1009228296 RICHARD PAUL PUSTKA SR 15367 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005461380 MARILYNN TOW PUSTKA 15367 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005868615 ELTON FREDERICK PYEATT 1356 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1034572924 VELMA SUE PYLE 520 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1032084719 RONALD CURTIS PYLE 520 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1021906136 MARK WALTER QUEENAN 160 PRIVATE ROAD 7125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005825560 MARILYNN RAINES 213 N RAINES ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005825587 GARY VAN RAINES 213 N RAINES ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 2.C2-7 1005803076 GARY PAUL RAMIREZ 3914 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005895482 LUTHER RENAY RAMIREZ 536 COUNTY ROAD 3100 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005876486 MONICA ANN RAMIREZ 536 COUNTY ROAD 3100 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1041074014 GRACELIA RAMIREZ RAMOS 514 EDENS ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005785133 LAUREN DIANNE RASCHER 766 COUNTY ROAD 1730 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005785122 WILLIAM FREDERICK RASCHER 766 COUNTY ROAD 1730 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1032168168 SHERRI LYNN REED 2030 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005705843 TIMOTHY EDWARD REED 955 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2151694566 HAYLEE RENEE REED 955 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1155146025 STEPHANIE LYNN REED 955 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1040832184 CLAY SCOTT REED 2030 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2196906918 WESTON RYDER REEVES 100 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1045742296 ROSEMARY H REEVES 1951 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1143952420 SONJA MICHELLE REID 311 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1005811601 SANDRA ELLEN REID 503 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1005811617 BILLY FLOYD REID 503 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1009344053 BILLY JASON REID 311 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2119688995 RANDAL LEE REID 319 PRIVATE ROAD 5135 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1005447022 ELDEN ODELL RENO 395 COUNTY ROAD 1173 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1017153405 MARCIA LOBPRIES REYNOLDS 3347 COUNTY ROAD 3525 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005380070 JOHN C REYNOLDS 8953 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005380062 CLEO MARGARET REYNOLDS 8953 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 15 1142913624 JULIE ANN RHONE 705 COUNTY ROAD 2225 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1153684082 LYNDSEY MCCALL RICE 103 LAZY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1009693454 KAREN L RICE 2124 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1030451184 DEREK NATHAN RICE 103 LAZY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1001755918 JOHN CHARLES RICH JR 10436 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1009049497 MICHAEL ALAN RICH SR 1204 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1193509908 TY MORGAN RICHARDS 810 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005851603 LINDA F RICHARDS 201 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1006172785 MARY DOUGLAS RICHARDSON 6054 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1106499967 BARBARA LYNN RICHARDSON 1049 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1015041654 PATRICIA A RICHARDSON 1284 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1143515298 ANGELA KAY RICHEY 5959 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.LX 1005372204 BART RANDALL RICHEY 5959 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005863434 LAWRENCE RAY RICHIE 300 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1020917893 RYAN KEITH RICHIE 812 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1055924451 AMANDA ELAINE RICHIE 812 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.C3-6 1005842373 JIM EDDIE RICHMOND 12336 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.C3-6 1005890847 SHERON YVONNE RICHMOND 12336 FARM MARKET 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1000481284 BRAD LESLIE RIEMENSCHNEIDER 2700 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1168589370 KATHRYN ANN RIEMENSCHNEIDER 6678 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.KN 2218962316 KELLY ANN MARIE RIGHTMIRE 9826 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 2175370371 KARIANA KENDLE RILEY 115 COUNTY ROAD 1172 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 3382602566 JULIANNA PEARL RILEY 115 COUNTY ROAD 1172 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1128030006 JARED BRADLEY RILEY 3417 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1041630654 MELISSA WELLS RILEY 115 COUNTY ROAD 1172 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 17 1005481690 BILLIE RINGGOLD 775 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1196897108 MACEY ALLYSON RIVAS 1642 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 12.KN 2206468754 REBECCA ANN RIVERS 231 PRIVATE ROAD 5005 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005801362 BOBBY WAYNE ROBERTS 3774 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1219763322 JENNY BETH ROBERTSON 512 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.KN 1113163950 JANE MARIE ROBERTSON 512 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1010419805 CELIANNE MUSICK ROBINSON 10140 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005361017 ROBIN REX ROBINSON 10140 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1005481619 JOE EDWARD ROBINSON 14057 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 2160007934 JESSICA NICHOLE ROBINSON 9559 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1005870084 CASEY LAMAR ROBINSON 680 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1020740850 KELLI ANNE ROBINSON 10426 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2192863850 RAMON AVALOS ROBLES 1110 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2120670375 STACIE LYNN RODGERS 374 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1131147243 REBEKAH J RODGERS 346 PRIVATE ROAD 8150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1131447426 TERRY RAY RODGERS 346 PRIVATE ROAD 8150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1112315490 DELIA G REYNA ROGERS 543 COUNTY ROAD 3530 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1153780514 CARROLL REVILL ROGERS 543 COUNTY ROAD 3530 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005809761 DEBORAH ROLLO 3840 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1006171933 JIMMY BRIAN ROLLO 3840 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005872628 DEBBIE LYNN ROLLO 1849 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV 1005872616 J B ROLLO JR 1849 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1012269724 JEFFREY LYNN ROLLO 2124 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2154300314 JALA NIKELL ROLLO 2124 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2187632873 KAVEN JYCE ROLLO 2124 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1018646557 TAMBREY ROLLO 784 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1119255015 JAMES EARL ROSS 1854 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005595625 MARGARET ANGELA ROTHROCK 6532 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1005460996 MICHAEL LAMAR ROTHROCK 6532 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006172904 JAMES VERNON ROWDEN 276 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1006172894 SUSAN ROWDEN 276 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005883756 DEBORAH LYNN ROWDEN 1507 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1006176010 JOHN F ROWDEN 1507 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2002119481 LISA MICHELLE ROWE 712 JULIA ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005396745 KRISTIN MARIE RUSHING 3546 COUNTY ROAD 1095 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2168579413 DEREK J RUSHING 3546 COUNTY ROAD 1095 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1013100995 ROGER DALE RUSHING 601 BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005440445 VICKIE LYNN RUSHING 107 HEATHER LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1016715085 MARVIN RAY RUSSELL 350 DILL ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005523517 WANDA JEAN SALIAGAS 2711 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1009109519 DELBERT OLIN SALISBURY 362 PRIVATE ROAD 5065 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2174619254 AYVERY OLIVE SALLEE 612 KEITH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 2163896869 SHERRY MARIE SANDLIN 3637 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1121232397 JIMMIE CHARLES SANDLIN 3637 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 12.KN 2138634788 DONNA LOUISE SARDINA 1456 COUNTY ROAD 1105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.C1-6 1138683621 TAMMY LYNN SARRAF 5221 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005828313 KIM SAUCIER 448 COUNTY ROAD 1740 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005811999 TIMOTHY JOHN SAUCIER 448 COUNTY ROAD 1740 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1072674170 BRIAN JOHN SCHALK 5409 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1020868985 BRANDON SHANE SCHEXNAYDER 3270 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1016909099 ROBIN LABREESKA SCHEXNAYDER 3270 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005852109 JULIE L SCHOPPE 1914 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005852113 LARRY WAYNE SCHOPPE 1914 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1011915739 LANA CARPENTER SCHROEDER 1090 COUNTY ROAD 3575 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1005865056 GLENDA MARIA SCHULTZ 240 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 1.C1-6 1005865002 MARTIN ARTHUR SCHULTZ 240 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1126041143 WILLIAM ROBERT SCOTT JR 3675 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 11.GV 1127311910 GEORGIA ANTONIA SCOTT 3675 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 2146043836 CASSIDY GRAYSE SCOTT-KRISTOFF 5135 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2189807948 KATHRYN GLADYS SEARS 613 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2189807911 CHRIS LEE SEARS 613 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1135820700 WILLIAM FRANK SENKOWSKY 363 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1135872100 KAREN GAY SENKOWSKY 363 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1000749699 JOSEPINE MCLEOD SENKYRIK 222 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1026683736 MICHAEL JAMES SESSIONS 891 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005794797 DOYLE WAYNE SHAMBLIN 4039 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005517288 BETTY MARGARET SHAMBLIN 4039 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1111274131 STANLEY KEITH SHAVER 2933 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1152580806 SHAUN MICHAEL SHAW 289 PRIVATE ROAD 6195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2167701318 WESLEY MICHAEL SHAW 289 PRIVATE ROAD 6195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005883067 JAMES RONNIE SHAW 8080 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1017189224 RAYCHEL REBEKAH SHAW 289 PRIVATE ROAD 6195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2219755969 TRISTAN LANE SHAW 289 PRIVATE ROAD 6195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005802492 CINDY BRYANT SHAW 287 PRIVATE ROAD 8071 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2200555574 GRACIE REBEKAH BLAINE SHAW 289 PRIVATE ROAD 6195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005384217 JAMES CARL SHEPARD 810 FARM MARKET 357 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1031541283 JERRY RANDALL SHIPMAN 3296 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005860886 KAREN C SHIPMAN 3296 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 1180088618 DEBBIE KAY SHIRLEY 739 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005595656 LEONA PRICE SHOEMAKE 4527 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1013313349 ROBERT ALLEN SHOEMAKE 4527 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005837101 TRACY RENEE SHOEMAKER 1826 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1035434922 REX DUANE SHORT 256 COUNTY ROAD 3210 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.GV 1021460116 JULIANA SHOTWELL 8985 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 03/03/26

S 22.C3-6 1005807451 JOHNNY SHROYER 242 COUNTY ROAD 3050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1128008079 LINDA SUE SHUFFLER 4411 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1127865359 RODNEY KENNETH SHUFFLER 4411 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1006172012 LARRY DEAN SHUPAK 9531 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1175496676 RICHARD CLAIR SIDENBLAD 143 COUNTY ROAD 3350 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 10.LV 1032646441 CARMEL SILLS 651 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1177410044 DONNA MARIE SILVEIRA 210 PRIVATE ROAD 7037 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2190988269 MARYE ANNE SIMKULET 4593 COUNTY ROAD 1180 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2189333473 KENNETH D SIMKULET 4593 COUNTY ROAD 1180 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1104344757 DANA DANETTE SIMMONS 103 MAIN ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 17 1009393444 MARY JEAN SIMMONS 10999 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1009379391 MILTON CLIFFORD SIMMONS 10999 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1186797104 SANDRA IRENE SIMPSON 460 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005866671 DEWEY STEVEN SIMS 300 COUNTY ROAD 2115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005807433 GLORIA PATRICIA SIMS 3283 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1013254549 VAN LANIER SIMS 3477 FM 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1013254520 CYNTHIA LYNN SIMS 3477 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1152454559 SARAH F SINGLETON 508 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1023670724 BIANCA SIOBHAN 5139 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1144964522 LARRY DAVID SKALICKY 773 PRIVATE ROAD 6010 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005841000 JAMES STANLEY SKIDMORE 201 N OAK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005840983 LINDA FAYE SKIDMORE 201 N OAK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1034613826 KELSEY RENE SLABAUGH 1474 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1042384950 PAMELA FAYE SLATE 109 ROLLING HILLS DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C2-7 1215534894 CRESTEN KAID SLEDGE 271 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005891190 MICHAEL DUANE SLOCUM 1536 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2153124681 STANLEY JACK SLOTT 294 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1126889623 DEBORA LEE SLOTT 294 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2159252528 DONNA ARLENE SMILEY 1848 COUNTY ROAD 2140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2159252186 BILLY JEFFERSON SMILEY 1848 COUNTY ROAD 2140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1042496181 MARY ELLA SMITH 1324 COUNTY ROAD 3355 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1011769444 CAROLYN ANN SMITH 614 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005375958 NANCY STEED SMITH 326 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005893570 MARILYN E SMITH 4307 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005410509 ROBERTA SMITH 4416 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005410495 DANNY EARL SMITH 4416 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005896227 JEFFREY CRAIG SMITH 815 S MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1010438548 KATHLEEN JOANNE SMITH 342 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005794628 KENNETH RANDALL SMITH 342 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 5.GR 1001851772 NELDA INGRAM SMITH 5388 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.C1-6 1203132575 CHRISTEE SHEREE SMITH 8387 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1199424018 HOLLY ANN HOLSEY SMITH 1530 E LOOP 304 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005797684 RICHARD CAROL SMITH 2934 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1210244258 MICHAEL WAYNE SMITH 7154 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1184703651 ASHLEY NICOLE SMITH 7154 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1020655281 HOLLIE MICHELLE SMITH 221 MAINER ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1018971672 RICHARD GLENN SMITH 2222 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1186527465 DAPHNE SMITH 416 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C4-6 1186527393 KEITH LANE SMITH 416 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1024110906 KATRINA WORTHAM SMITH 2934 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2126308817 DEANA ELAINE SMITH 211 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005841085 RONDA MICHELLE SMITH 411 N HOWARD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1005401311 JOE EDD SMITHERMAN 2846 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1148435444 CYNTHIA LOUISE SMYERS 1034 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1148435492 DAVID DUANE SMYERS 1034 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 2189506808 DAWSON LEE SNEAD 2042 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 2141263738 ASHLEY LYNN SOLIZ 3695 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1018627953 TRACY MARIE SOWELL 801 S BROADWAY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1121571691 EARLENE PITCHER SPANN 412 COUNTY ROAD 3085 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 1121571708 RANDY NORRIS SPANN 412 COUNTY ROAD 3085 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2156026458 RONALD LYNN SPARKMAN 633 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.C1-6 1121522955 JOHN ROY SPARKS 7943 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-6 2119821359 JAMES M SPEARMAN 610 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1159608172 STEPHANIE LOU SPEARS 330 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005860568 JO DORIS SPEER 210 PINEWOOD ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1025104873 BRIAN WAYNE SPEER 1161 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 2000272020 DOROTHY ANNE SPENCE 204 PINEVIEW ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1204193080 CHANNIN LEANNE SPISAK 215 N MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1202254196 BRADLEY THOMAS SPISAK 215 N MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1026825848 JAMES DEWAYNE SPRAGUE 8082 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1026688280 DEBORAH COPELAND SPRAGUE 8082 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1171446954 PHILLIP AUDEAN SQUYRES 455 COUNTY ROAD 1705 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1015693970 MARY LUMBRERAZ SQUYRES 2166 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 2156996597 JOY ANN SQUYRES 455 COUNTY ROAD 1705 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1007496685 DAVID LESTER STACKS 673 COUNTY ROAD 4250 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 18.LV 1023014223 DANA JAN STACKS 673 COUNTY ROAD 4250 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1213658190 APRIL LANAE STAFFORD 281 N READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005816216 LOWELL D STAGNER 9435 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1020700679 SHASTA LYNNE STAGNER 9435 COUNTY ROAD 2265 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1010978225 CARROLL ANN STANDLEY 770 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1030089729 NICHOLAS HARRIS STANFORD IV 2400 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1030409753 TERESSA KAYE STANFORD 2400 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1021534283 DURINDA KAE STANSELL 12163 FM 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1021534277 CHARLES LUTHER STANSELL 12163 FM 1280  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1212240815 CAROLYN FLASH STAPLETON 818 CLARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1015889626 CHRISTOPHER DEAN STARNS 3951 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1015889711 RENEE AWALT STARNS 3951 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 2179561036 JACOB DEAN STARNS 3981 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005422020 JUDY ANN STEEL-CURRY 133 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 15 1191680137 AMBER LEA STELLY 281 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1207043017 ROBERT JULES STELLY 281 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 2174281637 MARIE EVA ROSE STELLY 591 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005359261 WANDA LOUISE STEPHENS 255 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-6 2141265638 SHANDI LORRAINE STEPHENS 218 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005869613 RICHARD DOUGLAS STEPHENS 386 TEJAS TRL GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1068683712 LINDA IRENE STERNBERG 1030 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 2160092535 LLOYD WAYNE STEWART 5676 COUNTY ROAD 1560 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.GR 2187632915 BRUCE ALLEN STEWART 19947 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.GR 2135364123 SUSAN GENETTE STEWART 19947 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005396778 BARBARA ANN STILES 2503 COUNTY ROAD 1075 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 2167137412 JARED VANDON STOCKTON 1626 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 2156956613 KAREN MORASCO STOCKTON 1626 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 2156980360 JOEL VANDON STOCKTON 1626 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1005837155 RHONDA LEE STONE 760 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 2156459084 CRAIG L STONE 1722 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1126767001 LORINDA LEE STONE 15859 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 15 2139679312 DUSTIN LYNN STONE 227 BEASLEY ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV-C 1005837164 TODD LANDRITH STONE 760 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2193670476 LESLIE DUANE STONE 210 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 2192689093 JEFFIE ELIZABETH STONE 210 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005812861 BRENDA GALE STONE 409 COUNTY ROAD 3545 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2210072341 KATRINA DIANE STOVALL 171 DOGWOOD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 2210072302 GREGORY JOSEPH STOVALL 171 DOGWOOD TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 12.C1-6 1005887567 BESSIE LINDA STRBAN BULLOCK 6166 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005821741 ROBERT HUITT STREETMAN 426 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005359288 BRENDA STUBBLEFIELD 538 COUNTY ROAD 1070 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005712556 TERRY LEE STUBBLEFIELD 538 COUNTY ROAD 1070 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005589101 JEFFREY DARRELL STUBBLEFIELD 231 COUNTY ROAD 4610 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005382237 JEFF LYNN STUBBLEFIELD 188 COUNTY ROAD 4610 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005796043 LISA MICHELLE STUBBLEFIELD 231 COUNTY ROAD 4610 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2153057084 JAMES DOUGLAS SULLIVANT 310 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2210465731 JAMES DEAN SULLIVANT 310 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-6 1203497771 KIMBERLEY RENEE SUNDAY 278 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-C-6 2206959668 KENDALL LEE SURDAL 299 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1079621340 JAMES ALAN SWANSON 709 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1150769702 REGINA SWANSON 709 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1109266384 SUSAN MAE SWEENEY 216 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1109266366 MICHAEL J SWEENEY 216 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1201970557 MELINDA RENE TADLOCK 273 COUNTY ROAD 3025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2184489394 SUSAN MARGARET TANKERSLEY 541 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1011638270 CELESTE TANNER 3355 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005822280 PHILIP ALLEN TAPPERT 15188 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 21 1007642079 JAMES WILLIE TAYLOR 18522 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 17 1104618662 DENNIS A TAYLOR 11353 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1127126097 LYNDA DIANNE TAYLOR 2075 COUNTY ROAD 1630  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 16.LX 1127192306 GEORGE MICHAEL TAYLOR 2075 COUNTY ROAD 1630  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1170746065 SAMUEL ANTHONY TAYLOR II 372 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005873925 CHARLIE FRANK TAYLOR JR 4305 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1217277114 CAMILLE NICHOLLE TEJADA 433 PRIVATE ROAD 7000 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1024108879 CHERYL LEE TERRELL 383 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1024004529 BILLY JOE TERRELL 383 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
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S 19.KN 1005434777 DEBORAH LYNN TERRY 1278 COUNTY ROAD 4680 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005382318 BILLY LEON THOMAS 610 MAIN ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1104122531 JENNIFER LEIGH THOMAS 2307 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 2135013313 SARA ANNETTE THOMPSON 6782 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1031970436 TRACY HOWARD THOMPSON 319 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1036271631 LAURA ANN THOMPSON 503 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1032031413 JAMES KEITH THOMPSON 503 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1119484022 LINDA CAROL THOMPSON 7000 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1119491467 JAMES WADE THOMPSON 7000 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1032028449 JOHN MARK THOMPSON 319 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005882834 PEGGY SUE TICKNER 1456 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1013985362 MICHEAL LEE TIMS 20982 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1119378530 EMILE CHARLES TOUPS JR 15406 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1018991148 BRIAN LECKIE TOWNSEND 1504 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX 1160244357 JEFFREY MALCOLM TREADWELL 1352 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1127677035 CAROL AUSTIN TRUITT 4439 COUNTY ROAD 2210 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1127749156 TIM LANCLOS TRUITT 4439 COUNTY ROAD 2210 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005794895 WENDY LEE TULLOS 486 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1010059696 TY NOLAN TURNER 797 COUNTY ROAD 3456 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 15 1005850057 CYNTHIA ANN TURNER 1083 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005716969 MARILYN KAY TURNER 153 MIMOSA ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1005836856 GLENDA TURNER 4752 COUNTY ROAD 3455 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005798455 JOHN OWENS TURNER 153 MIMOSA ST LATEXO, TX 75849 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1005858080 JOHN OLAN TURNER 2543 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1005870066 DOVIE KILPATRICK TURNER 2543 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1026837036 WILLIAM BURTON TYDINGS 2780 NAVARRO CROSSING RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 1005790584 TERRY DEAN TYER 5150 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1011485678 JOSEPH ROYDER UBERNOSKY 2080 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1133013603 PATRICIA M ULRICH 511 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1133054387 JOHN KENNETH ULRICH 511 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1005787460 PHILLIP GREGORY VADEN 612 LAKEVIEW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1123216826 SANTOS VALADEZ 3310 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 3.C5-6 1123285490 EVANGELINA ORTIZ VALADEZ 3310 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1009619679 SUSAN ANN VAN HOUTEN 16108 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 12.KN 1077825507 EMILY MARIE VANCE 162 PRIVATE ROAD 5005 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1126324726 DONNA GRACE VANDERMOLEN 797 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1126176437 STEVEN ROBERT VANDERMOLEN 797 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 16.GR 1127602650 DONALD WAYBURN VARLEY 9562 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 3382332288 NATALIE VASQUEZ 1092 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV 2145842613 JOHN LEWIS VAYO 1687 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1201520728 CHERIL MARLENE VERNON 409 DOGWOOD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1121319608 KELLY CAMPBELL VERRET 465 COUNTY ROAD 2280 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1121311300 SEAN MICHAEL VERRET 465 COUNTY ROAD 2280 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1149015673 JAMES CASEY VICKERS 5891 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005810142 MELISSA KAY VICKERS 2432 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005891518 JAMES ALLEN VICKERS 2432 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005790986 ANNETTE LEE VICKERS 501 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1005837299 JOHN WILLIAM VICKERS 501 COUNTY ROAD 3150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005802025 STACIE JO VICKERS 5891 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2143702774 SHELLY DON VILLANUEVA 123 QUAIL TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1016279224 ROLAND VILLARREAL JR 219 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 20.GR 2213485975 WILLIAM SHIRLEY VINES JR 20053 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005805529 CHARLES SHERMAN WAGES 1598 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 2189966372 KAYLA ROSE WALKER 359 PRIVATE ROAD 5024 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005887546 MARILYN KAY WALKER 300 OAK FOREST DR N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 22.C2-7 2139276559 RANDEE ROSE WALKER 263 COUNTY ROAD 3095 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1004991959 EDGAR EUGENE WALKER 1108 COUNTY ROAD 2180 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.C3-6 1005893493 JANET ELAINE WALKER 487 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005784735 AMANDA LOUISE WALLING 1004 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1005817845 ERNEST EDGAR WALLING 2183 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005817832 LISA WALLING 2183 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2210177155 JEANNA FAULK WARDELL 660 PRIVATE ROAD 5090 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005806724 DENNIS ROBIN WARDELL 660 PRIVATE ROAD 5090 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005883242 DEBORAH WARNER 1288 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005810161 CLIFTON E WARNER 1288 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2141265798 GWENDOLYN CAROYL WARREN 1193 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 513 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005784918 KIMBERELY KNIEVEL WATSON 272 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1111114717 BARBARA SUE WATSON 1451 FM 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 14.LX-C 1163404555 CHARLES WAKE WATSON JR 1451 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005826118 JOSIAH ALFRED WATSON 272 COUNTY ROAD 1875 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.KN 2135199807 DARON WAYNE WEBB 9963 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1024593989 SHERRY CAMP WEISINGER 947 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1005806769 BILLY OSCAR WEISINGER 947 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1008995553 ROBERT STEVEN WELCH 567 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1009339501 JULIE LAWRENCE WELCH 567 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1169915624 CHARLES J WELLINGTON 2030 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.LX 1127383521 DENISE M WELLINGTON 2030 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1213774602 NOEL MIRIAM WELLS 1311 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 4.C1-6 2141887747 STEPHEN DENNIS WELLS 401 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1126243388 MARY JANE WELLS 332 AVENUE D RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

P 21 1126105657 HERBERT WILHELM WELLS 332 AVENUE D RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1023483890 STEPHEN RAY WELLS 291 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1041696312 WILLIAM ANSON WELLS 417 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1092799279 PATRICIA SUE WELLS 11496 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1092799267 JACK ALAN WELLS 11496 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1005453112 CHARLES VERNON WELLS 22841 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1176196763 TERESA ANN WELLS 22841 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1178293750 STUART WADE WELLS 175 PRIVATE ROAD 7065 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1011624378 MISTY RAE WELLS 3947 COUNTY ROAD 1135 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 21 1005047981 CHARLES JUSTIN WELLS 3947 COUNTY ROAD 1135 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2146055769 SAVANNAH GRACE WESTBROOK 310 COUNTY ROAD 4575 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005366567 JENNIFER SUZANNE WESTBROOK 310 COUNTY ROAD 4575 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1033577867 CHARLES DOUGLAS WHEELER 4476 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1033577879 JUDITH KIMBERLY WHEELER 4476 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2135013795 JOHN STEPHEN WHEELER 1307 PLANTATION DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 2167367496 LETICIA WHEELER 454 COUNTY ROAD 3510 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1209449720 DANIEL SCOTT WHEELER 454 COUNTY ROAD 3510 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1182400478 SUE ERIN WHEELOCK 5340 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 9.LV 1163134001 VONDA NAY HARRELSON WHISMAN 3698 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1005840004 VICENZI WEAVER WHITE 6799 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1193634827 EDWARD DEAN WHITE 222 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1005408595 JAMES N WHITE 5080 COUNTY ROAD 4625 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 9.LV 1137360878 KELVIN DWAINE WHITE 2264 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 16.GR 1013443376 JODY MICHAEL WHITEHEAD 1372 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1180925998 ERIC FOSTER WHITEHOUSE 312 PRIVATE ROAD 5105 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1119508666 ALICE FAYE WHITEHOUSE 312 PRIVATE ROAD 5105 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1200680288 CAROLYN ANN WHITING 952 COUNTY ROAD 1709 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 3382683995 MICHAEL CRAIG WHITING 952 COUNTY ROAD 1709 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1032255597 SETH EVERITT WHITMIRE 15383 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1041675725 JESSICA LYNN WICHERS 414 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1215173784 JONATHAN LEE WICHERS 414 S MAIN ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1059197543 SANDRA SCHOPPE WIEDENFELD 3561 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1059197558 WALTER EDDIE WIEDENFELD 3561 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 15 1005823446 DEBORAH WIGGINS 1017 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 15 1010257491 TIMOTHY LEE WIGGINS 1017 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 4.KN 2168012564 AMY LOU WILDER 1227 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1015122339 DANNA R WILLIAMS 710 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 2193953642 JENNIFER DAWN WILLIAMS 303 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1005849752 JANET LEE WILLIAMS 2346 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 14.LX-C 1009228415 DANIEL ZACHARY WILLIAMS 2346 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 2206740691 MICHAEL DELANE WILLIAMS 141 AVENUE D RATCLIFF, TX 75858 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005841314 JOSEPH E WILLIS 3604 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 1005785200 DORRIS ROWDEN WILLIS 9944 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR-C 1005872905 SHARON LYNN WILLIS 412 PEAR ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1005575410 CHARLES DAVID WILSON 2611 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 10.LV 1156914510 PEGGY JO WILSON 414 COUNTY ROAD 3361 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1011486410 GREGORY ALAN WILSON 1245 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 1011904997 MANDY LIND WILSON 1245 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 7.LV 3382409991 LANE ALAN WILSON 1245 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 21 1108126438 MARK ALLEN WINTERS 444 COUNTY ROAD 1140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1077905005 SHAWNNA IVEY WOLF 191 COUNTY ROAD 1677 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1182998601 DANIEL J WOLF JR 191 COUNTY ROAD 1677 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 2122031544 CODY CHASELIN WOMACK 1140 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1038343964 DARYL ALAN WOMACK 710 HORSESHOE BND LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1173320697 BRITTANI NICOLE WOMACK 1212 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1163537001 GWENDOLYN GAYLE WOMACK 1180 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 20.KN 1163536938 FRANK ALLEN WOMACK 1180 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 20.KN 1173320958 STEVIE LANE WOMACK 1212 COUNTY ROAD 1195 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1167175294 WESLEY E WOOD 217 COUNTY ROAD 2132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1009415150 NANI LYNN WOOD 217 COUNTY ROAD 2132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 21 1105164877 JIMMY WAYNE WOOD 3926 COUNTY ROAD 1135 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 5.GR-C 1021473769 LYNDA GARMON WOOD 503 AUGUSTA RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1119144622 DONNA JOYCE WOODRUFF 7645 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 6.GR 1023390088 JAMES FRANK WOODRUFF 7645 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 2167480112 DARRYL WOOLEY 11544 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 11.C5-6 1177117362 KODY SLADE WOOLLEY 7649 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

P 17 1182046250 ROBERT EVAN WOOLSEY 13603 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

P 17 1019703564 SUSAN JOYCE WOOLSEY 13603 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1083669370 ROBBIE PORTER WOOTEN 1452 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1010438175 APRIL ELIZABETH WRIGHT 159 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1192564604 ORRIN CARL WRIGHT 3888 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1117913993 LLOYD FRANKLIN WRIGHT 190 OLD MILL RD KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 3.C3-6 1192563145 ELIESA MARIE WRIGHT 3888 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1031201078 MARGARET LOUISE WRIGHT 1355 COUNTY ROAD 1095 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.C2-6 1180375423 AMANDA RENEE WRIGLEY 3073 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1023588775 MERI JEAN WYATT 559 PRIVATE ROAD 8026 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1213660585 PATRICIA YOKUM WYATT 804 SAN JACINTO AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2199264999 WADE PATRICK WYATT 804 SAN JACINTO AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1005798144 TRACEY LEIGH YATES 755 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1209342678 DAWN LEANN YATES 2627 COUNTY ROAD 4690 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN 1203935257 DEAN ALAN YATES 2627 COUNTY ROAD 4690 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

P 15 1188791695 KELSEY JOAN YATES 4289 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1141399275 WILLIAM HAROLD YATES 755 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

P 17 1119485291 JEFFREY LYNNE YAUGER 779 COUNTY ROAD 3515 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2165847480 TWILA D YBARRA 141 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 5.GR 2156478531 CHOYCE OTHANIEL YBARRA 141 COUNTY ROAD 1710 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 10.LV 2119503797 GERALD THOMAS YEAGER 15077 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 8.GR 1014133284 ROBERT LEE YORGENSEN 1179 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 03/03/26

S 2.LX 1005788928 GEORGE VAN YOUNG III 2105 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 7.LV-C 1019047439 TYLER REED YOUNG 341 N READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)

For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Election Day Voting In Person
(LISTA PARA LA VOTACIÓN DEL DÍA DE LAS ELECCIONES EN PERSONA)

S 7.LV 1013087912 JOHN HOWARD YOUNG 1307 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 03/03/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1070377736 JAMES WOODROW YOUNG 120 ROLLING HILLS DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN 2196788351 DANNY EDWARD YOUNT 492 PRIVATE ROAD 5200 KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1005401266 KENNETH WAYNE ZALESKY 638 MAIN ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

S 22.LX 2001906133 ROGER H ZINK 6350 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 03/03/26

S 19.KN-C 1022293785 GORDON DAVID ZWILLENBERG 311 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 03/03/26

Total = 1,704

County election precinct of registration. 
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